NISSEN CUP 2024

Weltcup-Wettkampf / World Cup Competition

Rangliste / Results

27 - 29 June 2024
Arosa, Switzerland
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52"d Nissen Cup 2024

FIG World Cup Trampoline

Schedule

Wednesday
All day Arrival of delegations and officials, accreditation
09:00 - 14:50 Free Training
15:00 - 19:00 World Cup free training
19:00 Meeting OC & FIG
Thursday
All day Arrival of delegations and officials, accreditation
09:00 - 16:30 World Cup training by schedule
13:00 Meeting OC & FIG
15:00 World Cup orientation meeting
15:30 World Cup judges meeting and draw
Friday
08:30 - 10:05 World Cup general warm up - qualification 1
10:15-14:25 World Cup individual - qualification 1
14:35 Meeting OC & FIG
17:00 - 17:50 World Cup synchro general warm up
18:00 - 20:00 World Cup synchro - qualification
Saturday
09:40-10:20 World Cup qualification 2 general warm up
10:30 - 11:40 World Cup individual - qualification 2
15:30 - 16:00 World Cup training for finalists
16:10 - 18:00 World Cup finals

Individual women & men

Synchro women & men

World Cup award ceremony
19:30 Banquet
Sunday

All day Departure of delegations and officials

Last updated 17.06.2024/dm



Number of Entries by NOC

NOC Women Individual Men Individual Women Synchrone Men Synchrone Total

AIN 5 6 0 0 11
AUT 1 4 0 2 5
AZE 1 0 0 0 1
CAN 3 4 1 2 7
CHN 4 3 1 0 7
COL 0 1 0 0 1
CZE 2 2 1 1 4
ESP 2 2 0 0 4
FRA 2 3 1 1 5
GBR 2 2 0 0 4
GER 3 4 1 1 7
HKG 3 0 0 0 3
ITA 0 2 0 1 2
JPN 4 4 1 1 8
KAZ 1 4 0 2 6
LAT 1 0 0 0 1
POL 1 1 0 0 2
Sul 1 2 0 1 3
UKR 4 4 2 2 10
UzB 0 2 0 1 2

40 50 8 15 93



NOC Last name

AIN

AUT

AZE

CAN

CHN

DUDARAU
RABTSAU
STANKEVICH
YASKEVICH

MINIAKHMETAVA

SIARHEYEVA
YARSHOVA
SHULIKIN
KAKORKA
YAROTSKI

PASHKOUSKAYA

KASIMOV
KOZLOV
BLADTCEVA
LEBEDEVA

FEDORENCHIK

LEBEDEVA
RYZHKOV

WIZANI
SPATT

HOPFGARTNER

MICHAUD
BEIGELBECK
HEKELE
HERRNSTEIN
WALLENTIN
HAYN
HEKELE

MAHSUDOVA
SHULIKIN
GURBANOV

CLOUTIER
AUBIN
SOEHN
DODD
FLYNN
TAM
NOGA-BARD
VALLIERES
MYERS
CHILDS
HOUSE

HE
LI
FU
LIN
FAN

First name

Aliaksei
Aleh
Sebastsyan
Stanislau
Zlata
Maryia
Katsiaryna
Vasili
Uladzimir
Anton
Sviatlana
Danila
Kirill
Anzhela
lana

Elena
Natalia
Alexey

Benny
Martin
Georg
llya
Fiona
Sara
Miriam
Jakob
Dieter
Sara

Seljan
Uladzimir
Rovshan

Etienne
Remi
Keegan
Gavin
Gabriella
Rachel
Kasha
Antoine
Martin
Jennifer
Traci

Longyu
Yuming
Weijian
Qiangi
Xinyi

Entry list by NOC

FIG License Number

Page 1

30849
11670
30823
41546
33957
41541
30825
83061
86133
79576
757
32879
33064
36356
24486
736
5425
720

23366

9998
44627
49968
36731
39855
38942
26420

2650

37878
5085
74700

57172
33749
6507
28980
49187
23988
55863
68985
18207
57097
904

48647
57063
57064
44745
45017

Year

1999
1994
2003
2004
2004
2006
2003

1964
2004
2004
2005
2001

2001
1994
2002
2005
2005

1976

2003

1995

2005
2001
1992
2003
2001
1998
2001

1961

2000
2005
2005
2001
2002



Entry list by NOC

CAO Yunzhu 49999 2003
ZHANG Xinxin 49975 2004
SUN Jingjia
TU Xiao 24067
DONG Dong 24785
HU Xinggang 82169
ZHU Zhangbiao 50231
ZHANG Wenmei 2244 1967
ZHAO Yibo 913 1968
MAO Xinrui
COL
HERNANDEZ Angel 12117 1995
RECALDE Katish 59532
OCHOA Luisa 97285
ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson 37674 1981
HERNANDEZ Katish
CZE
KRIVANEC Max 42093 2005
KUBIK Lukas 42097 2007
HRUDOVA Aneta 36734 2005
JURICKOVA Michaela 46097 2006
JURICKOVA Petra 13463
SEFROVA Marcela 84870
DUFEK Petr 18069
ZEMAN Vladimir 1904 1958
ESP
MARTIN Jorge 17931 1998
VEGA David 24201 1998
RODRIGUEZ Melania 24204 2001
ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 20015 2000
VILLA Guillermo 83526
GUTIERREZ GARRIDO Jose Antonio 83552
FERNANDEZ Jaime 88560
FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin Lazaro 62635 1976
FRA
MORANTE Allan 18060 1994
FAROUX Josuah 13895 1994
RIOU Florestan 24996 2001
PRIEUR Marine 24033 2001
RIOU Zelie 41536 2003
LAWTON Kirsten 19229
MARTIN David 18877
LE GALLO Maxime 478 1971
GBR
WALKES Corey 24484 2001
PERZAMANOS Zak 31393 2003
PAGE Bryony 14023 1990
SONGHURST Isabelle 18098 1999
STOCK Holly
CAMP Brian 19228
SHORT Gary 20979
OLEXA Louise 67083
SCOTT Brian 12519 1969
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GER

HKG

ITA

JPN

KAZ

LAT

GESSWEIN
FEYH
GARMANN
LAUXTERMANN
MOELLER
SCHULDT
ROESLER
HOHENSTEIN
PROKESOVA
MARQUARDT
GAIDA
KIEFER

LIU
NG
TANG
LAM
FUNG

LAVINO

PATISSO COLONNA

MURGO
MANICONE

NISHIOKA
MIYANO
KISHI
ISHIKAWA
MORI
UYAMA
HARIMA
TANAKA
MATSUMOTO
YAMAMOTO
MARUYAMA
HITOMI
IMAFUKU
FUKUI
ISHIDA

TUMAKOV
MUSSABAYEV
BARKOV

TASMAGAMBETOV

BUTOLINA
ALIYEV
VERTYANKIN
RYABCHENYUK
YAKOVLEV

OVCARUKA
PROKOFJEVA

Entry list by NOC

Tim-Oliver
Miguel
Lars
Caio
Maya
Christine
Aileen
Joerg
Katarina
Uwe
Viola
Tim

Jennifer

Ka Hei

Yuet Hei

Pak Leung Patrick
Sai Fu

Marco

Samuele
Martina
Claudia Andrea

Ryusei
Hayato
Daiki
Yamato
Hikaru
Megu
Kokona
Kiko
Shogo
Norifumi
Akiko
Masaki
Haruki
Naoya
Masato

Nikita

Danil
Roman
Yerlan
Viktoriya
Pirmammad
Sergey
Dmitriy

Igor

Darja
Natalija

Page 3

19717
42923
42921
42272
44546
31330
19699

528
23375
84271
12702
87227

44355
49196
45881
11894

4228

32650
32646
30270
23820

36811
44742

6986
31053
19756

6988
36830
42872

958
84989
84960
86130

660

41494
14077
32827
47059
32829
13947
11947
100125
12902

36228
86090

1996
2005
2004
2003
2007
2002
1999

1982
1983

2001
1999
2005

1981

2001
2003

1995

2003
2002
1994
1999
1999
1996
2005
2006

1962

2006
1998
2002
2004
2004
1997

1979

2005



POL

Sul

UKR

UzB

ZYDEK
TUJAKA
ANTOSZCZYK
STARCZYNSKI
TARYMA
STARCZYNSKI

ALVES
PROGIN
MORET
GANCHINHO
ARENTZ
CURCURUTO

SOKOLOV
PROSTOROV
SANDOMYRSKYI
VLASQOV
ALAROVA
PIATAKOVA
ROZHKOVA
MALKOVA
LOBAN
DOVGALYOVA
POLISHCHUK
BRAILOVA
BOROVSKA
KALIUZHNYI

MUMINOV
KHASANBOEV
AKHMADALIEV
KHILKO

Oktawian
Nicole
Adam
Marek
Jaroslaw
Marek

Goncalo
Simon
Lucie
Diogo
Sabine
Remo

Andrii
Mykola
Davyd
Denys
Sofiia
Veronika
Kateryna
Svitlana
Sofiia
Anna
Iryna
Regina
Natalya
laroslav

Yahyobek
Mirshokhid
Boburjon
Ekaterina

Entry list by NOC

Page 4

47533
52759
86429
88607

5120

36997
23991
41365
18104
50317
40444

55681
10295
49129
63114
42920
44292
45831
33017
63115
51847

5057
83185

4129

54262
55193
54474
11245

2006
2005

1980

2004
1990
2005

1993

2006
1994
2007
2005
2006
2006
2004
1990
2005
2005

1963

2005

2005

1982



Event

Individual Women
Individual Women
Individual Women
Individual Men
Individual Men
Individual Men
Synchro Women
Synchro Women
Synchro Women
Synchro Men
Synchro Men
Synchro Men

Medal List by Event

Medal Last name Firstname Lastname 2 Firstname?2 NOC
GOLD BLADTCEV,Anzhela

SILVER CAO
BRONZE ZHANG

Yunzhu
Xinxin

GOLD  YASKEVICFStanislau

SILVER KOZLOV
BRONZE RABTSAU
GOLD CAO
SILVER SCHULDT
BRONZE HARIMA
GOLD FAROUX
SILVER SOEHN
BRONZE FEYH

Kirill

Aleh

Yunzhu ZHANG
Christine ROESLER
Kokona TANAKA
Josuah MORANTE
Keegan AUBIN
Miguel GARMANN

Page 1

Xinxin
Aileen
Kiko
Allan
Remi
Lars

AIN
CHN
CHN
AIN
AIN
AIN
CHN
GER
JPN
FRA
CAN
GER



Medal Standings

Total

Men

Women
w

»®

>»®

A\ 4

NOC
AIN

Rank

1
0

1
0

CHN
FRA
GER

2
3

0 0

CAN
JPN

5



29.06.24,18:21 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Women

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa -Switzerland

NS Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification

N\

Group 1
1. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta B CZE 2005

2. #30825 YARSHOVA  Katsiaryna AIN 2003
3. #19756 MORI Hikaru ® JPN 1999
4. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna W UKR 2005
5. #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004
6. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela |pam CZE 2006
7. #36731 BEIGELBECK Fiona === AUT 2005
8. #52759 TUJAKA Nicole  pmmm POL 2005
9. #14023 PAGE Bryony =2 GBR 1990

Group 2
1. #6988 UYAMA Meqgu @ JPN 1996
2. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia AIN 2006
3. #49196 NG Ka Hei [Ell HKG 1999
4. #25060 QIU Zheng CHN 2000
5. #41365 MORET Lucie |38 Sul 2005
6. #41536 RIOU Zelie || B FRA 2003
7. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003
8. #23988 TAM Rachel [ CAN 1998
9. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle SF& GBR 1999

Group 3

1. #45881 TANG Yuet Hei HKG 2005

2. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003
3. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005
4. #42920 ALAROVA  Sofia ™™ UKR 2006
5. #32829 BUTOLINA  Viktoriya [IE 2004
6
7
8

. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha  [J#]] CAN 2001
. #42872 TANAKA Kiko ® PN 2006
. #44546 MOELLER  Maya HEE GER 2007
9. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen HEE GER 1999

10. #24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania e ESP 2001
Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 11:44:36 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,18:21 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Women

Group 4

1. #31330 SCHULDT Christine H8® GER 2002
2. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR 2004
3. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === LAT 2005
5. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™ UKR 2006
6. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001
7. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ JPN 2005
8. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN 2004
9.

#24033 PRIEUR Marine [| | FRA 2001
10. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi e ESP 2000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 11:44:36 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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:}’?g\‘ Competition FIG TRA WORLD CUP -52ND NISSEN CUP
.ih‘hq,.‘h. Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

%,’% Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q1

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q1

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
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FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

1]
W%’ Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification

< <4

S1525354S55657S8S9S10L  E D HD ToF Total Score

1. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005 3 2 4 2 4 44424 0 167 141 910 1605 55.95 57.03
2242444224 0 170 150 920 1583 57.03

2. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001 4 2 4 4 4 23224 3 166 144 950 16.14 56.64 56.64
2244444226 1 165 150 9.00 1596 56.46

3. #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004 4 2 43 443324 0 167 138 970 1529 55.49 5549
4243442324 0 168 138 930 1558 55.48

4. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ PN 1999 4566 446644 0 151 150 9.50 1563 5523 55.23
4 4554666 4 0 152 150 9.20 15.73 55.13

5. #14023 PAGE Bryony :2GBR 1990 4 3 456 466 44 0 154 150 940 1528 55.08 55.08
2 18 20 080 1.79 6.39

6. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ‘& TESP 2000 2 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 5 2 165 136 9.10 1573 54.93 54.93
0

7. #42872 TANAKA Kiko @ /PN 2006 241442224 0 173 118 960 1587 54.57 54.57
442426225 0 167 11.8 930 1553 53.33

8. #25060 0IU Zheng CHN 2000 4 466 6 6 88 81 510 9.68 31.68 54.51
4464644644 0 154 138 950 1581 54.51

9. #6988 UYAMA Megu @ PN 1996 4 4666 446 44 2 150 150 9.20 1523 5443 5443
4468646646 0 146 148 930 1499 53.69

10. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN 2004 4 4 4 4 43 6 6 4 4 0 157 137 910 1591 5441 5441
4 16 17 090 1.75 5.95

11. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003 244464542 0 163 114 920 1555 5245 5435
2 4 4 4 4 4 444 2 163 124 950 1615 54.35

12. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ PN 2005 6 2 4 4 4 43444 0 161 133 9.60 1500 54.00 54.33
4244434434 0 164 133 9.60 1503 54.33

13. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 11.1 101 6.40 11.21 38.81 54.24
44 4 4644444 0 158 140 890 1554 5424

14. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN 2003 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 148 11.5 850 14.19 4899 53.92
4 2 4 4 4 4 4436 0 161 131 9.00 1572 53.92

15. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle ::’;GBR 1999 4 4 4 46 6 65 4 4 0 153 138 920 15.15 5345 53.67
4 4866 65444 0 149 144 890 1547 53.67

16. #19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999 4 56 4656666 0 146 131 9.00 1520 51.90 53.33
5454546666 0 149 137 970 1523 -0.2—53.33

17. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela hCZE 2006 4 442634545 0 159 121 940 1544 52.84 52.84
4 45 4444644 0 157 127 920 1491 52.51

18. #23988 TAM Rachel |q,| CAN 1998 6 6 6665646 1 143 142 860 1446 51.56 52.48
466666446 1 146 142 910 1458 52.48

19. #32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ 2004 4 4 6 4 62 50 330 636 -0.2-20.66 5234
4465644448 4 147 133 9.60 1474 52.34

20. #24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania & TESP 2001 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 55 3 153 132 870 14.70 51.90 51.90
_— 4 4 4 45 457 47 3 149 132 890 1478 51.78

21. #31330 SCHULDT Christine MEMMGER 2002 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 8 0 144 131 930 1505 51.85 51.85
6 464766668 0 141 131 930 1515 51.65

22. #41536 RIOU Zelie l IFRA 2003 4256636448 0 152 121 9.00 1515 5145 5145
4 45 4 4 79 59 440 795 26.15

23. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha I*ICAN 2001 6 14 20 090 1.65 595 50.90
87 48666 48 4 132 138 930 1460 50.90

ReportGeneratedByText
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5152 S354S555S65S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF  Total Score

24. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja o LAT 2005 2 4 4564244 145 101 820 13.81 46.61 50.75
2345662657 0 154 11.7 850 15.15 50.75

25. #41365 MORET Lucie ﬂsm 2006 6 8 6 8 8 8 76 75 530 892 29.32 50.69
6 6 6 6866866 0 136 129 9.60 14.59 50.69

26. #24033 PRIEUR Marine l IFRA 2000 6 46 6 6 72 67 420 763 2573 49.99
4466644464 0 152 114 850 14.89 49.99

27. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR 2004 6 6 28 29 190 3.07 10.67 49.70
44667 64466 0 147 120 880 1440 -0.2—-49.70

28. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna W UKR 2005 4 4 6 2 64 36 3.60 6.00 19.60 49.62
4355644866 6 143 114 930 1462 49.62

29. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta hCZE 2005 2 446664446 0 154 94 880 1470 48.30 49.47
2446664246 0 156 94 970 1477 49.47

30. #52759 TUJAKA Nicole mmmPOL 2005 6 486778668 2 132 113 890 1421 4761 48.97
6 486664648 2 140 113 920 1447 48.97

31. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™ W UKR 2006 4 5 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 126 11.5 780 13.53 4543 4543
46 30 2.7 160 3.26 10.56

32, #45881 TANG Yuet Hei nHKG 2005 46 6 46 6 88 47 570 9.33 2853 44.95
4866866668 2 13475 920 1485 44.95

33. #36731 BEIGELBECK Fiona WEAUT 2005 8 8 8 9 108 8 6 8 8 0 119 69 9.60 1477 4317 4317
6 8868 64 46 450 758 23.08

34. #49196 NG Ka Hei nHKG 1999 8 5 6 6 55 23 320 5.17 16.17 40.10
856688886 8 4 12556 950 12.50 40.10

35. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia W UKR 2006 4 4 6 46 38 260 483 -02-1563 1563
6 4 30 31 1.80 3.19 11.09

36. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia AIN 2006 6 14 17 080 175 565 10.76
46 30 31 170 336 -04-10.76

37. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER 2007 6 4 30 23 170 317 -02-9.97 10.21
6 4 30 23 170 321 10.21

38. #49187 FLYNN Gabriella  [Jsf] AN 2001 DNS 0
DNS

ReportGeneratedByText
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1. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005
2. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001
3. #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004
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FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 0
2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1.725 1720 1.670 1.675 1.605 1.595 1.545 1.555 1.520 1.440
2 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1

1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1.725 1.675 1.625 1.640 1.570 1.545 1.525 1.585 1.535 1.405

2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1

2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2
2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
2 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 1
1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2
1.715 1.715 1.655 1.660 1.635 1.645 1.585 1.540 1.525 1.465

1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 1
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1
1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 0
1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1
2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 0
1.705 1.710 1.675 1.630 1.610 1.595 1.565 1.560 1.555 1.355
0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 2

2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0
2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
2 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1
2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
1.655 1.585 1.555 1.570 1.535 1.480 1.495 1.515 1.505 1.395
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 0
2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 0
2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 0
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 0
1 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 1
2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
1.670 1.635 1.600 1.580 1.545 1.515 1.535 1.545 1.540 1.420
0 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0

E D HD  ToF
16.7 141 9.10 16.05

170 150 9.20 15.83

16.6 144 9.50 16.14

16.5 15.0 9.00 15.96

16.7 13.8 9.70 15.29

16.8 13.8 9.30 15.58

SHISNER IS8 _Arosa  graubnden Sport

55.95

57.03

56.64

56.46

55.49

55.48

Score

57.03

56.64

55.48
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J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

4. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ /PN 1999  Exl 151 15.0 9.50 15.63 55.23 55.23
E1 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2
3

2

1

1

W W NN W
W W NN
WM W W
NN N
WM N W
W W N W W
W W N W
NN NN
wWONNNN

E5
E6

o O O O oo

2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2
.665 1.640 1.620 1.620 1.575 1.590 1.545 1.490 1.475 1.415
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 55.13
Ex2 152 150 9.20 15.73
E1 2
E2 2
E3 2
E4 1
E5 2
2
1
0

NN N NN
W NN W
WNNN W
NN NN
W W NN W
W W W N W
W W NN W
NN N NN
WNNNN
o O O O O o

E6 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2
.670 1.655 1.620 1.635 1.600 1.560 1.550 1.500 1.500 1.445

2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1

5. #14023 PAGE Bryony E‘ZGBR 1990  Ex1 154 150 9.40 15.28 55.08 55.08
1]

E1 1

E2 2

E3 2

E4 1

E5 2
2

1

0

N RN R e
NONNNN
NN W W W
WO W W W
NOW NN
WO W N W
WO N W W
NOWNNN
NOWN NN

o O O O oo

E6 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2
.740 1.705 1.585 1.525 1.450 1.470 1.445 1.515 1.475 1.370
0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 6.39
Ex2 1.8 20 080 179
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

N R NN R R R

6. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi & ESP 2000 Ex1 16.5 13.6 9.10 1573 5493 5493

R RN RN
NN
O R Rk, R Kk
wWNNN N
oN N NN
[ N SN SN
NONNNN
L S SN
NN W

OO R KB K,

1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3
.740 1.710 1.615 1.580 1.515 1.535 1.530 1.535 1.530 1.440
2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
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7. #42872 TANAKA Kiko @ /PN 2006 Exl 173 11.8 9.60 15.87 54.57 54.57
E1 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 0
E2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 0
E3 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 0
E4 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 3 0
E5 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 0
E6 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 3 0
T 1.690 1.620 1.570 1.595 1.555 1.570 1.545 1.595 1.585 1.550
H 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 53.33
Ex2 16.7 11.8 9.30 15.53
E1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 0
E2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 0
E4 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 3 0
E5 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 0
E6 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 0
T 1.710 1.585 1.535 1.550 1.520 1.545 1.490 1.565 1.545 1.490
H 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0
8. #25060 QlU Zheng CHN 2000  Ex1 88 81 510 9.68 31.68 54.51
E1 2 2 3 4 3 3
E2 2 2 3 3 4 3
E3 2 2 2 3 3 3
E4 1 2 3 3 3 4
E5 2 3 3 3 3 3
E6 2 2 3 3 3 3
T 1.745 1.690 1.630 1.610 1.500 1.505
H 0 2 0 2 2 3 54.51
Ex2 154 138 9.50 15.81
E1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0
E2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
E4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
E5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 0
E6 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 0
T 1.690 1.660 1.615 1.600 1.565 1.595 1.575 1.540 1.535 1.435
H 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
9. #6988 UYAMA Megu @ /PN 1996 Exl 15.0 15.0 9.20 15.23 54.43 5443
E1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0
E2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 1
E3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1
E4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 1
E5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1
E6 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
T 1.660 1.625 1.545 1.540 1.520 1.530 1.505 1.460 1.450 1.400
H 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 53.69
Ex2 146 14.8 930 14.99
E1 2 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 2 0
E2 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 0
E3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 0
E4 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 0
E5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
E6 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
T 1.640 1.635 1.570 1.550 1.520 1.510 1.440 1.425 1.395 1.310
H 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
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10. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN 2004  Ex1 157 137 9.10 1591 5441 5441
E1 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 1

E5 2
2

1

0

N R NN
NN N W
BoR NN N
NN W NN
BoRNNN
W W W
W W NN W
N R NNN
NN NN
o O O O oo

E6 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
775 1.735 1.665 1.655 1.565 1.570 1.500 1.505 1.510 1.435
1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 5.95
Ex2 16 17 090 175
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

E6

BPRNN R NN

11. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003 Ex1 16.3 114 9.20 15.55 5245 54.35
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

R RN R e
WM NN
NONN RN
WM N W
W W NN W
NONNNN
WO N W
NONNNN
[ S SN SN

O, OO0 O

2 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 0
.7351.705 1.615 1.635 1.565 1.465 1.455 1.445 1.440 1.490

1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 54.35
Ex2 16.3 124 9.50 16.15
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

R R OR R R OR

ORr Rk Rk R
NNNON W
N N N ]
NN NN
WNN NN
NN
NN NN
NORE NN e
NN
R R R R R R

1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
.755 1.720 1.660 1.655 1.605 1.575 1.555 1.585 1.570 1.475
2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

O FrPr O OFr Kr» ~»r O

12. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ /PN 2005 Exl 16.1 13.3 9.60 15.00 54.00 54.33
E1l 3

E2 3

E3 2

E4 2

E5 3
3

1

0

[ R N
NN
NN
NN W N
NN
BNR N e
NONNNN
[ I N N
WNONNN

o O O O oo

E6 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
.610 1.575 1.500 1.515 1.505 1.480 1.450 1.470 1.480 1.415
0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 54.33
Ex2 164 133 9.60 15.03
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

e
NN
NN
NN W NN
N N L)
= NN N
NN
[ L SR SIS
NN W N

o O O O o o

1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
.600 1.595 1.525 1.530 1.505 1.480 1.455 1.480 1.460 1.400
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

O R, N NNNNN
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13. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003  Ex1 11.1 101 640 11.21 38.81 54.24
E1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2
E2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
E3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
E4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2
E5 2 2 3 2 3 2 2
E6 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
T 1.695 1.675 1.640 1.610 1.550 1.520 1.525
H 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 54.24
Ex2 158 140 890 15.54
E1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
E2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 0
E3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
E4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 0
E5 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 0
E6 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 0
T 1.675 1.660 1.605 1.580 1.530 1.540 1.540 1.560 1.485 1.370
H 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1
14. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN 2003  Ex1 148 115 8.50 14.19 4899 5392
E1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
E2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2
E3 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2
E4 1 1 2 1 3 3 2 2 1
E5 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
E6 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 2
T 1.695 1.660 1.625 1.605 1.540 1.515 1.495 1.535 1.525
H 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 53.92
Ex2 16.1 131 9.00 15.72
E1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 0
E2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
E3 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 0
E4 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 0
E5 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 0
E6 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 0
T 1.710 1.670 1.630 1.630 1.565 1.535 1.520 1.535 1.490 1.435
H 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 2
15. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle : :{; GBR 1999  Ex1 15.3 13.8 9.20 15.15 53.45 53.67
E1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0
E2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 0
E4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0
E5 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 0
E6 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 0
T 1.690 1.550 1.550 1.550 1.485 1.495 1.480 1.495 1.465 1.390
H 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 53.67
Ex2 149 144 890 1547
E1 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 0
E2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 0
E4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 0
E5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 0
E6 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 0
T 1.695 1.565 1.555 1.600 1.525 1.520 1.510 1.510 1.535 1.455
H 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 2
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16. #19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999 Ext 14.6 131 9.00 15.20 51.90 53.33
E1 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2

E5 3
3

1

0

W NN N W
W N W W W
N NN NN
W N W W W
[C NS IS
W W W W
W N W N W
W N W N W
W N W N W
O O O OO

E6 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 3
.720 1.675 1.555 1.570 1.495 1.525 1.475 1.480 1.420 1.285
2 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 -0.2—-53.33
Ex2 149 137 970 15.23
E1 3
E2 2
E3 2
E4 2
E5 3
3
1
0

W W
W W N W
wWNNNN
W W NN
NN N NN
W W W W
W W N W
W W W
W W W N
o O O O O o

E6 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
.685 1.670 1.570 1.570 1.505 1.520 1.465 1.485 1.445 1.320

0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

17. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela -CZE 2006  Ex1 159 121 940 1544 52.84 5284
E1l 3

E2 3

E3 2

E4 2

E5 2
2

1

0

NN NN
NN NN
N R R R e
WM W W W
R,k R NN
NONN NN
WM W W
NOR NN
WO W N

o O O O oo

E6 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 2 3
.610 1.605 1.555 1.590 1.555 1.550 1.485 1.505 1.495 1.495
2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 52.51
Ex2 15.7 127 9.20 1491
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NN NN W
N W W N W
NN W
N W NN
B oRNNN
N NN NN
W W W
NN W NN
N NN NN
O O O o oo

1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
.605 1.580 1.510 1.510 1.470 1.515 1.460 1.470 1.450 1.345
0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

18. #23988 TAM Rachel I*I CAN 1998  Ex1 143 142 8.60 14.46 51.56 52.48
E1l 3

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2

E5 3
3

1

1

W W W N
N NN W
W W W W W
AN N W Ww
N N W
WO N NN
W W N W W
WS
W W NN

O r P oo

E6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
.640 1.585 1.515 1.430 1.400 1.380 1.390 1.375 1.410 1.335

2 2 0 2 2 1 2 1 1 52.48
Ex2 146 142 910 14.58
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NN
AW W W W
W N NN W
W N W N W
W N W N W
W N NN W
WNNNN
NN
W W W N W

~ B, OoORr oo

2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
.620 1.565 1.485 1.425 1.415 1.430 1.435 1.425 1.430 1.350
1 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0

PR W N NN W
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19. #32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya 5 LB KAZ 2004  Ex1 6.2 50 330 636 -0.2-20.66 52.34
E1 2 3 3 2
E2 2 2 3 2
E3 2 2 2 2
E4 2 2 3 1
E5 2 3 3 2
E6 2 2 3 1
T 1.665 1.645 1.540 1.515
H 1 2 3 1 52.34
Ex2 147 133 9.60 14.74
E1 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 2
E2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2
E3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2
E4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 1
E5 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3
E6 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2
T 1.665 1.610 1.520 1.495 1.440 1.440 1.430 1.435 1.385 1.325
H 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
20. #24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania Z ESP 2001  Ex1 15.3 13.2 8.70 14.70 51.90 51.9C
E1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 2
E2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1
E3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 1
E4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2
E5 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2
E6 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 1
T 1.635 1.560 1.530 1.495 1.465 1.390 1.415 1.480 1.425 1.305
H 0 2 2 0 2 3 1 2 0 1 51.78
Ex2 149 132 890 14.78
E1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 4 2
E2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 1
E3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1
E4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2
E5 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 2
E6 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 0
T 1.580 1.545 1.505 1.460 1.450 1.420 1.440 1.490 1.460 1.430
H 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 0
21. #31330 SCHULDT Christine MMM GER 2002  Exl 144 131 9.30 15.05 51.85 51.85
E1 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 1
E2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 0
E3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
E4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0
E5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 0
E6 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0
T 1.650 1.655 1.560 1.545 1.510 1.500 1.435 1.405 1.425 1.370
H 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 51.65
Ex2 141 131 930 15.15
E1 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0
E2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 0
E3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 1
E4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
E5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 0
E6 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 0
T 1.645 1.665 1.555 1.555 1.510 1.495 1.470 1.445 1.430 1.380
H 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
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22. #41536 RIOU Zelie I IFRA 2003 Ex1 152 121 9.00 15.15 51.45 5145
E1 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2
3

2

1

2

B oR NN e
N N NN W
WM W N W
WO NN W
BN e
W W W W W
NOWNNN
WONNNN
R A

E5
E6

o O O O oo

1 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 4
.675 1.655 1.550 1.550 1.515 1.555 1.435 1.435 1.405 1.375
1 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 26.15
Ex2 79 59 440 795
E1 2
E2 2
E3 2
E4 2
E5 3
3
1
0

NN R NN
WNN W W
NN NN
W W

E6 1 2 2 2
670 1.655 1.575 1.545 1.505

2 2 2 0

23. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha I*ICAN 2001  Ex1 14 20 090 165 595 50.9C
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

PR R W W N WS

50.90
Ex2 132 13.8 9.30 14.60

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

EQETEN NN
FNQETITE NN
W N W NN
NNV N N
N N N NN
W NN N W
W NN N W
W NN NN
PN NN

N NN PN

4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4
.660 1.600 1.500 1.450 1.355 1.405 1.410 1.485 1.450 1.290
0 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0

P R A W W NN

24. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja =LAT 2005  Ex1 145 101 8.20 13.81 46.61 50.75
E1 1

E2 1

E3 1

E4 1

E5 1
1

1

0

NNN RN
NOW NN W
W NN W
W W N W
NN
[ S RSN
NN NN
NONW NN

E6 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
.760 1.680 1.540 1.505 1.430 1.480 1.515 1.470 1.430

1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 50.75
Ex2 154 117 850 15.15
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

BN R RN
W N W
WO NN W
[N N VN VNI N
N NN N W
R NN e
WO W N W
N W N W
W DA WA

, O, OO O

2 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 3
.765 1.705 1.605 1.515 1.385 1.455 1.480 1.445 1.450 1.350
1 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 1

ORr R R, R OR K
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25. #41365 MORET Lucie SUI 2005
26. #24033 PRIEUR Marine l IFRA 2001
27. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™98 ykr 2004

ReportGeneratedByText

wonwe COOPD YN

J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
Ex1 76 75 530 892 29.32  50.69
El 4 4 3 4 5 4
E2 3 4 3 3 4 3
E3 3 3 3 4 4 4
E4 3 4 3 4 4 4
E5 3 4 3 4 3 3
E6 3 4 3 4 3 4
T 1.585 1.590 1.515 1.485 1.395 1.350
H 0 1 0 2 2 2 50.69
Ex2 13.6 129 9.60 14.59
E1 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 0
E2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 0
E3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 0
E4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 0
E5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 0
E6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 0
T 1.590 1.575 1.500 1.510 1.445 1.435 1.380 1.405 1.415 1.335
H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
Ex1 72 6.7 420 763 2573 49.99
E1 3 2 3 3 3
E2 3 2 3 3 3
E3 3 2 3 3 3
E4 2 3 3 3 4
E5 3 2 3 3 3
E6 3 2 2 2 4
T 1.630 1.540 1.470 1.525 1.470
H 1 2 0 3 2 49.99
Ex2 152 114 8.50 14.89
E1 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 0
E2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 0
E3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 1
E4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 0
E5 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 0
E6 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 0
T 1.650 1.625 1.535 1.500 1.390 1.485 1.435 1.435 1.400 1.435
H 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 0
Ex1 28 29 190 3.07 10.67 49.7C
E1l 3 4
E2 3 3
E3 2 3
E4 2 3
E5 3 3
E6 3 3
T 1.570 1.505
H 0 1 -0.2—-49.70
Ex2 14.7 12.0 8.80 14.40
E1 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 0
E2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
E3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 0
E4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 0
E5 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 0
E6 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 0
T 1.585 1.545 1.490 1.450 1.385 1.385 1.400 1.435 1.410 1.315
H 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 2 1 0
SPORSNER Arose  graubindensport
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28. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna W UKR 2005 Ext 64 36 360 6.00 19.60 49.62
E1 2 2 3 1
E2 2 3 3 1
E3 2 2 3 1
E4 2 3 3 1
E5 2 2 3 1
E6 2 2 3 1
T 1.615 1.535 1.375 1.475
H 0 2 1 1 49.62
Ex2 143 114 930 14.62
E1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3
E2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3
E3 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3
E4 1 1 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3
E5 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2
E6 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 4 3 4 2
T 1.610 1.630 1.510 1.450 1.405 1.435 1.390 1.450 1.395 1.350
H 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
29. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta - CZE 2005  Ex1 154 94 8.80 14.70 48.30 4947
E1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
E2 1 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 0
E3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
E4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
E5 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
E6 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 0
T 1.615 1.550 1.460 1.445 1.410 1.400 1.400 1.460 1.550 1.415
H 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 49.47
Ex2 156 94 970 1477
E1 O 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 3 1
E2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 4 0
E3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 0
E4 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 1
E5 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 0
E6 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 0
T 1.595 1.555 1.480 1.445 1.410 1.430 1.460 1.470 1.510 1.415
H 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
30. #52759 TUJAKA Nicole - POL 2005  Ex1 132 113 890 1421 4761 4897
E1l 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 0
E2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 1
E3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 1
E4 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 1
E5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2
E6 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 0
T 1.575 1.515 1.430 1.470 1.390 1.415 1.365 1.320 1.385 1.345
H 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 48.97
Ex2 140 113 9.20 1447
E1 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2
E2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 1
E3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1
E4 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2
E5 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 1
E6 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 1
T 1.570 1.570 1.445 1.495 1.445 1.430 1.430 1.355 1.420 1.315
H 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
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31. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika W ykR 2006  Ex1 12.6 115 780 13.53 4543 4543
E1 3

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2

E5 3
2

1

0

[SNI R UN I N
W N N W W
(U N N N
PN NN
W N NN W
W W W W W
AN N W W
W N NN W

E6 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3
.685 1.580 1.495 1.560 1.470 1.490 1.420 1.425 1.405

1 1 2 1 3 2 0 2 10.56
Ex2 30 27 160 326
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

E6

o
N
o
NP W N W W

N RN NNNNW

32. #45881 TANG Yuet Hei nHKG 2005  Ex1 88 47 570 9.33 28.53 4495
E1 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2

E5 3
3

1

0

W W W N W
W W W N W
N W W NN
W W N W
W W W N W

E6 3 2 1 3 3
.580 1.575 1.565 1.545 1.545 1.520

0 0 1 0 2 44.95
Ex2 134 75 920 14.85
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

PN NN
W W W WA
W N W N W
R S S
W W W WA
[SNIN RN IV N
N W W W W
W N W N W
R A

R ORr O RN

3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 3
.560 1.545 1.480 1.455 1.470 1.500 1.505 1.505 1.460 1.375
1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1

PR W NN NN

33. #36731 BEIGELBECK Fiona =AUT 2005  Ex1 119 69 9.60 14.77 4317 4317
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

AN WA DN
R e
R A S S}
NG N N v
R
R A
AW W N
R S
e

R O O O O -

4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4
490 1.510 1.525 1.530 1.495 1.500 1.430 1.465 1.410 1.415

0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 23.08
Ex2 64 46 450 758
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

O Fr A DA W WDMPN

IV NN
FNF NN NN
LU IV VRV V)
A pA W WKW WUV

4 4 3 4
525 1.510 1.510 1.530 1.505
2 0 1 2

O P, W A WNWW
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34. #49196 NG Ka Hei nHKG 1999
35. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia [ UKkR 2006
36. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia AIN 2006

ReportGeneratedByText

wonwe COOPD YN

Ex1

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

5.5

W NN W
W N W N W
W DA W wW

2 1 2
410 1.385 1.260 1.115
2 3 2

P R WA DN W DA PN

125 56

W NN W
W N N N WY
WA N WA
WA DM DU
WA AN
[UNRT I NNV |
[N I NN
WA W W W
[UNIRT I N NV |

NN NN

2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4
375 1.345 1.265 1.230 1.110 1.220 1.175 1.205 1.340 1.235
1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

[l i S~ U R S N

46 3.8

N R NN
WONN N W

2 3
.640 1.665 1.525
0 2

30 31

o
[
o
NENNNNN W

O P W W W W W

14 17

N P W W

30 31

PR W NN NN N
~
o
v

NP W W

SIS Arvsea

HD ToF  Total

3.20 5.17 16.17

40.10
9.50 12.50

260 483 -0.2—-1563

11.09
1.80 3.19

0.80 1.75 5.65

-0.4—10.76
1.70 3.36

Score

40.1C

15.63

10.7¢

graubYnden Sport



%]
iy

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

37. #44546 MOELLER Maya I GER 2007  Ext 30 23 170 3.17 -0.2-9.97 10.21
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

N W NN

2
.585 1.585

2 10.21
Ex2 30 23 170 321
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

L s NS, O I CN R N U}

L S RS RO U I ON R UN
o
o
(%,

NENNNN NN

38. #49187 FLYNN Gabriella I*I CAN 2001  Ex1 DNS C
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
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28.06.24, 19:24

Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Women

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa -Switzerland

[ 1 g
“I l"

Group 1

1. #20015
#37878
#18098
#30825
#49999
#19699
#36356
#24486

® N o v N

Group 2

1. #25060
2. #19756
3. #6988
4. #14023
5. #46097
6. #42872
7. #49975
8. #33957

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 2:38:13 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi = ESP 2000
MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003
SONGHURST Isabelle  SfE GBR 1999
YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN 2003
CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003
ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999
BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN2 2005
LEBEDEVA lana AIN2 2001
QIU Zheng CHN 2000
MORI Hikaru @ JPN 1999
UYAMA Megu ® /PN 199
PAGE Bryony Sf= GBR 1990
JURICKOVA Michaela e CZE 2006
TANAKA Kiko ® /PN 2006
ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004
MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN 2004

aporwe COOP RYEN

192.168.2.200:9002/stages/5

OCHSNER
SPORT

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification2

QIS Arosa

graub'ynden Sport
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:}’?g\‘ Competition FIG TRA WORLD CUP -52ND NISSEN CUP
.ih‘hq,‘h. Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29
s

‘:&i,’% Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q2 -29.06.2024

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina UuzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q2 -29.06.2024

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC




IR

#58%  FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

|‘l: (FG)

#Il .. . .. . .
W%’ Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification2

S152S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. G1 #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001 2243424224 1 170 144 930 16.35 5705 5705
2. Q1 #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005 2245424424 0 16.7 144 9.30 16.12 56.52 56.52
3. Q2 #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003 42 2 46644606 2 154 142 980 15.82 55.22 55.22
4. G2 #14023 PAGE Bryony EIZZ GBR 1990 4 46 4444544 0 157 144 9.20 15.50 54.80 54.80

AN

5. Q3 #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 15.7 140 9.30 15.62 54.62 54.62

6. Q4 #19756 MORI Hikaru @® PN 1999 4446546646 0 151 150 890 1553 54.53 5453
7. Q5 #6988 UYAMA Megu @ PN 1996 4 46 4644645 0 15.3 150 9.20 15.03 54.53 54.53
8. Q6 #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004 22444427324 4 16.5 138 9.20 1496 5446 5446
9. R1 #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle :zGBR 1999 446 4676444 0 151 144 910 1524 53.84 53.84
10. R2 #25060 QIU Zheng CHN 2000 4 46 4644646 3 149 138 890 1596 53.56 53.56
11. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela hCZE 2006 4 44 4 434444 0 16.1 12.7 9.00 15.06 52.86 52.86
12. #42872 TANAKA Kiko @ /PN 2006 23424442126 6 161 11.8 9.20 15.31 5241 5241
13. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN 2003 3244444445 20 142 131 880 1573 51.83 51.83
14. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA  Zlata AIN 2004 4 46 4 6.2 56 360 668 2208 2208
15. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ZESP 2000 4 4 32 29 160 344 1114 1114
16. #19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999 4 6 30 31 170 333 1113 11.13

ReportGeneratedByText
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29.06.24,20:35

1. G1 #24486 LEBEDEVA lana

2. Q1 #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela
3. Q2 #49999 CAO Yunzhu
4. G2 #14023 PAGE Bryony

5. Q3 #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan

6. Q4 #19756 MORI Hikaru

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 12:07:18 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Detailed results

AIN 2001

AIN 2005

“ CHN 2003

SIZZ GBR 1990
Al

AZE 2003

@ PN 1999

oz COOP BN

172.20.10.11:9002/stages/5/results ?detailed

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Qualification2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0
1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0
1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
1 0 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1
1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1
1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 0
1.725 1.725 1.645 1.595 1.565 1.625 1.615 1.640 1.645 1.575

1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2

1 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 0
1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0
1.745 1.720 1.650 1.635 1.600 1.655 1.545 1.570 1.550 1.455

0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1

2 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 1
2 1 1 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 1
2 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
2 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 1
2 1 1 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 1
2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
1.730 1.705 1.695 1.640 1.575 1.550 1.530 1.530 1.485 1.380
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0
2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 1
1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 1
2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0
2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
1.730 1.595 1.580 1.625 1.585 1.555 1.485 1.515 1.500 1.335

1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 1

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1
2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2
2 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1
1.710 1.660 1.585 1.570 1.505 1.550 1.530 1.550 1.515 1.450
0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 0
2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 0
2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 0
2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0
3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
1.670 1.650 1.605 1.600 1.555 1.570 1.520 1.505 1.475 1.385

2 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2

E D HD ToF  Total
170 144 9.30 16.35 57.05

16.7 144 930 16.12 56.52

154 14.2 9.80 1582 55.22

15.7 144 9.20 1550 54.80

15.7 140 9.30 15.62 54.62

151 15.0 890 15.53 54.53

SYSNER  QISAES  Arose  graubdnden sport

Score

57.05

56.52

55.22

54.80

54.62

54.53
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29.06.24,20:35 Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Detailed results
J St S22 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

7. Q5 #6988 UYAMA Megu @® /PN 1996 Exl 153 15.0 9.20 15.03 54.53 5453
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T
H

WO N W
WD W
N NN W
W W W N W
N W W NN
N W W NN
NN W W N
N NN NN
W W W NN
o O O O o o

2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2
.655 1.675 1.595 1.545 1.450 1.455 1.445 1.455 1.455 1.305
1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0

N R NNNR NN

8. Q6 #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004  Ex1 16.5 13.8 9.20 1496 54.46 54.46
El 1

E2 2

E3 1

E4 1

E5 2
1

1

2

[ S T
NN NN
NN NN
NN NN
NN R NN
e
N R NN
e
NN NN

NONN R NN

E6
T
H

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2
.650 1.505 1.455 1.480 1.455 1.460 1.495 1.515 1.520 1.425
1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
9. R1 #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle E"/‘GBR 1999  Exl 151 144 9.10 1524 5384 53.84

AN

El 2

E2 2

E3 2

E4 2

E5 2
2

1

0

NN NN
W W W W
BN NN
W W N W W

3
3
4
4
3

W W W W W
N N NN
N W W NN
NN W NN
o O O O o o

E6
T
H

2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3
.720 1.650 1.580 1.600 1.560 1.425 1.450 1.485 1.445 1.330
0 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 1

10. R2 #25060 QlU Zheng CHN 2000  Ex1 149 138 890 1596 53.56 53.56
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T
H

NN R NN
WO W W
NN NN
[SNENV IV IR ON]
NN NN
NN R NN
[SNEVNIN RN RN
NN NN
WO N W N

N R NN R R

2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3
.735 1.695 1.640 1.635 1.600 1.590 1.560 1.530 1.545 1.435
1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2

11. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela -CZE 2006  Ex1 16.1 12.7 9.00 15.06 52.86 52.86
El 3

E2 3

E3 2

E4 1
2

2

1

0

NN N NN
NN W NN
NN NN
NN W NN
RPN NN
NN N NN
NN NN
NN N NN

E5
E6
T

H

NN N NN
o O O O © o

2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1
.600 1.585 1.540 1.535 1.485 1.495 1.470 1.495 1.480 1.375
2 0 2 0 2 0 1 2 1

12. #42872 TANAKA Kiko @ PN 2006  Ex1 161 11.8 9.20 1531 5241 5241
El 1

E2 1

E3 1

E4 1

E5 1
1

1

0

R R NN e
NNN RN
O R R, N R
NNNNN
NONOWN W
BNNN R
o, Kk, N O
,NR RN
NOW W N W

WO W

E6
T
H

2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 3
.685 1.590 1.530 1.570 1.505 1.440 1.455 1.520 1.520 1.495
0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 1

13. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN 2003  Ex1 142 131 880 1573 51.83 51.83

E1 10

E2 10

E3 10

E4 10

ES 10

E6 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 10

T .705 1.670 1.640 1.570 1.540 1.525 1.515 1.545 1.535 1.490

H 0 1 1 3 2 0 1 2 2

R R R R
NNNNN
RN NN
NN W NN
NNN RN
B,NON NN
NN NN
NORE NN
NONON W W

O R NRP RFPR P NN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 12:07:18 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,20:35

14. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata
15. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi
16. #19699 ROESLER Aileen

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 12:07:18 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Detailed results

AIN 2004

=EESP 2000
I

I GER 1999

oz COOP BN

172.20.10.11:9002/stages/5/results ?detailed

J S1 S2

Ex1
El 2
E2 2
E3 2
E4 1
E5 2
2
1
0

N NN NN

E6
T
H

2
.785 1.710
2

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H

~
~
o
NENNNN NN

NERENNERE NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H

WM W W

3
.725 1.610
3

O K W N NNNW

OCHSNER
SPORT

S3 'S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

WO W W W
N N W NN

2 2
1.575 1.615
0 2

SIES s Arosa

S10 L E D

6.2 5.6
32 29
3.0 31

graub'nden Sport

Score

22.08 22.08

11.14 11.14

1113 1113
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29.06.24,12:08 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa -Switzerland

NS Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Final

N\

Group 1

1. #49975 ZHANG Xinxin  §§l] CHN 2004
2. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003
3. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ JPN 1999
4. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001
5. #14023 PAGE Bryony = GBR 1990
6. #6988 UYAMA Megu @ JPN 1996
7. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003
8. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 2:38:20 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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?ﬁi\\}‘\\‘ Competition

/7L

g )

| @

‘ég‘!,,ga" Discipline
Version

FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

Trampoline Individual Women Final
version 01

Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo SuUl
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC

Discipline Trampoline Individual Men Final

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana

FIGTRATC




29.06.24,18:18

'l(///m\\\

1. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela
2. #49999 CAO

3. #49975 ZHANG
5. #6988 UYAMA Megu
6. #14023 PAGE
7. #19756 MORI Hikaru

8. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana

AIN

Yunzhu CHN
Xinxin CHN

4. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE

® PN

NI
Bryony :Z|E GBR

® PN
AIN

2005
2003
2004
2003
1996
1990
1999

2001

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results

S1S2S3545S556S7S8S9S10L E

26 42444224

422

2

2

4

4

3

4

4

6

4

4

2

4

4

6

2

4

4

0 166
0 160
0 169
2 160
0 154
0 152
0 151

15.3

D
15.0
14.2

13.8

14.0

15.0

15.2

15.0

12.8

HD
9.20
9.80
9.70
9.50
9.60
9.50
9.10

8.00

,l\ FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Final

ToF
16.23
16.17
15.68
16.16
15.23
15.26
15.75

14.67

Total
57.03
56.17
56.08
55.66
55.23
55.16
54.95

50.77

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 4:34:25 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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OCHSNER

SPORT

QIS Arosa

Score
57.03
56.17
56.08
55.66
55.23
55.16
54.95

50.77

graub'ynden Sport
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29.06.24,20:36

1. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005

2. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003

3. #49975 ZHANG

Xinxin CHN 2004

4. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003

5. #6988 UYAMA Megu @ /PN 199

6. #14023 PAGE

Bryony “zGBR 1990

v

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29, 2024 4:34:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
1 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 0
1 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
1 3 1 1 3 3 3 1 1 2 0
1 3 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 0
1.775 1.770 1.685 1.685 1.625 1.580 1.520 1.575 1.550 1.465
0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1

3 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 0
2 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 0
2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 0
2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 0
2 1 0 1 2 3 2 1 3 2 0
2 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 0
1.745 1.750 1.735 1.680 1.610 1.590 1.570 1.545 1.525 1.425
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0
1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 0
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1
2 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 0
1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1
1.690 1.635 1.615 1.605 1.575 1.550 1.525 1.530 1.525 1.430
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1
2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0
2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
1.740 1.725 1.680 1.680 1.600 1.595 1.565 1.585 1.545 1.445
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0

2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 0
2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0
2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 0
2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 0
3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 0
2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0
1.675 1.645 1.575 1.570 1.515 1.520 1.455 1.465 1.445 1.365
0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0
1 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0
2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 0
2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
1.790 1.720 1.470 1.530 1.465 1.490 1.485 1.465 1.455 1.390
0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

OCHSNER
SPORT

SIS Arosa

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Detailed results

FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Final

E D HD ToF  Total

16.6 15.0 9.20 16.23 57.03

16.0 142 980 16.17 56.17

16.9 13.8 9.70 15.68 56.08

16.0 14.0 950 16.16 55.66

154 15.0 9.60 1523 5523

15.2 152 9.50 15.26 55.16

graub'nden Sport

Score

57.03

56.17

56.08

55.66

55.23

55.16
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29.06.24,20:36
J S1

7. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ /PN 1999 Exi

8. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN 2001  Ex1

m
v
N S

S2

N NN W

3

1

o KB B

1

0

S3

NN NN

2

0

PR NN e

1

0

S4

N NN NN W

3

2

RPN RN

2

1

S5

W N NN W

3

0

N R NN

2

0

S6

W NN NN

2

2

[ e e

1

2

S7

[CX NI NS R VN Y|

3

0

NN NN

1

1

S8

W NN W W

3

1

N W W NN

2

2

S9

N NN NN

3

1

N NN W

2

.720 1.730 1.685 1.640 1.595 1.635 1.575 1.555 1.540

3

S10 L
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
2 0

.660 1.700 1.635 1.565 1.540 1.560 1.525 1.550 1.545 1.470

2

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Detailed results

E D HD ToF

15.1 15.0 9.10 15.75 54.95

153 12.8 8.00 14.67 5077

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29, 2024 4:34:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.
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54.95

50.77
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29.06.24,20:43 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Women — Results

A% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

llﬁ‘ﬂ ] . . .. .
W’ Individual trampoline — Individual Women — Final

2N

.$ GOLD  #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 2005
2.6 SILVER  #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003

3.6 BRONZE #49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 4:34:25 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,18:21 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa -Switzerland
N®#¥  Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

v

Group 1
1. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta B CZE 2005
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela |pm CZE 2006
2. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ JPN 2005
#42872 TANAKA Kiko ® JPN 2006
3. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia F UKR 2006
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna W UKR 2005

4. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004
5. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha  [%]] CAN 2001
#23988 TAM Rachel ][] CAN 1998

6. #31330 SCHULDT  Christine ™ GER 2002
#19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999

7. #63115 LOBAN Sofia ™™ UKR 2005
#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna " UKR 2004
8. #24033 PRIEUR Marine ] | FRA 2001
#41536 RIOU Zelie B B FrRA 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:37:17 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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?ﬁi\\}‘\\‘ Competition

V7
-“
ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ‘ E /.Zi.j;‘
O piscipl
S iscipline
Version

FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

Trampoline Synchro Women Q
version 01 - June 27

Chair of Judges Panel BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 2 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 3 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 4 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 5 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 6 KIEFER Tim GER
Difficulty 7 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Difficulty 8 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Reserve TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
SJ SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC
Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men Q
Version version 01 - June 27
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 CURCURUTO Remo SuUl
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 LE GALLO Maxime FRA
Execution 6 GURBANOV Ravshan AZE
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
SJ SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC




IR

#58%  FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Sea(i e . . S
W’ Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification
S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. G1 #49999 CAO Yunzhu [ CHN 2003  1.01.02.02525201.0201520 20 805 124 925 18.16 4786 47.86
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin L cHN 2004 0
2. Q1 #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ JPN 2005 150 1015202015051525 05 855 92 955 19.26 46.56 4656
#42872 TANAKA Kiko ® /PN 2006 0
3. Q2 #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha Wl CAN 2001 3.0352030302530202030 1.0 720 122 925 16.60 4525 4525
#23988 TAM Rachel Nyl cAN 1998 302520 225 35 275 502 -02-13.32
4. Q3 #31330 SCHULDT  Christine HEEEMGER 2002 053.02035252515152020 1.0 780 9.8 9.35 1748 4443 4443
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen [N Ger 1999 0
5. Q4 #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta CZE 2005 1.01.0201.5203.0151.02020 O 830 85 9.60 16.84 4324 4324
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela CZE 2006 051515 265 29 275 5386 14.16
6. Q5 #24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA 2001  0.5252025252535152020 05 780 91 9.05 1694 42.89 42.89
#41536 RIOU Zelie FRA 2003 0
7. Q6 #42920 ALAROVA  Sofia W™ yUKR 2006  2.53.02.5 220 38 280 5.16 13.96 34.33
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna B kR 2005  2.02.03.02.0203.02515 6.20 8.6 735 12.18 3433
8. R1 #63115 LOBAN Sofia MWW UKR 2005 3.0 070 1.5 095 1.14 429 1581
#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna Wil ygr 2004 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 265 45 3.60 506 15.81

ReportGeneratedByText
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='\= FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland
W2’ Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

J S$152S354S5556S7S8S9S10L E D HD Syn  Total Score

#49975 ZHANG Xinxin B CHN 2004 E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

1. G1 #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003 Ex1 8.05 124 9.25 18.16 47.86 47.86
*

O R Rk R, Rk O
N e S
NONN R NN
W N R O W N
NN R W N
WNNNNN
N R R R RN
N R NN NN
N RN R NN
NONN N W N
NN N NN

Ex2

2. Q1 #36830 HARIMA Kokone @® PN 2005 Ex1 8.55 9.2 955 19.26 46.56 46.56
#42872 TANAKA Kiko @ PN 2006 E1

m
w
N R NN R
O O O O+ O
_ RO N R e
O N N PN
N NN NN
NN N NN
NN RN RN
O B O O - -
NN O N R e
NN NN W N
O - O O -

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

3. Q2 #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha I*I CAN 2001  Ex1 720 122 9.25 16.60 45.25 4525
#23988 TAM Rachel Wl CAN 1998 E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

WA NN W W
[SN I N UV U EN UV N
=N N W N
WA N W W W
W W N AN W
W W N W NN
NN NN W W
NN N NN
NN N NN
N N NN W8 WY
ON O, O N

H -0.2—-13.32
Ex2 225 35 275 502

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

N W W
N BN W W
W NN N
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J S152S354S555657S8S9S10L E D HD Syn  Total Score

4. 03 #31330 SCHULDT  Christine HEEEMGER 2002  Exl 780 9.8 9.35 1748 4443 4443
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen [ GER 1999 E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

O O - B O K
AW W W N W
NN NN
AW W N AW
WN W W W N
W W N W NN
PNR NN
R RN W RN
N R RN
WM N W NN
O R Rk P R, R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

5. 04 #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta CZE 2005  Ex1 830 85 9.60 16.84 4324 4324
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela =CZE 2006  E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

m R, OR PO
N R RN R R
NNNN RN
, NN RN
NN N NN
W W N W W N
N R R NN R
_ O O R Rk
R, NN R NN
N W R NN R
O O O O o o

H 14.16
Ex2 265 29 275 586

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

O O O - K-
N R R RN
N RN R NN

6. Q5 #24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA 2001  Ex1 780 9.1 9.05 16.94 42.89 42.89
#41536 RIOU Zelie I IFRA 2003 E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

m ON O R O
N N NN W
N NN NN -
N N NN
W NN NN
W N W W N
NOA WA W W
R RN NN
N P NN N -
N NN NN
oo N o RO

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
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J S$152S354S55565S7S8S9S10L E D HD Syn  Total Score

7. Q6 #42920 ALAROVA  Sofia M yUkrR 2006  Ex1 220 38 280 5.16 1396 3433
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 0 UKR 2005 E1

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

W N W N NN
W NN W W
W N W W N

H 34.33
Ex2 6.20 86 735 12.18

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

W N NN NN
W P N O W -
W W NN
NN NN
NN NN NN
W NN W W W
N N W W W N
R P NPR NP

8. Rl #63115 LOBAN Sofia M UKR 2005  Exl 070 1.5 095 1.14 429 1581
#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna I8 UKR 2004  E1

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

W N N W DWW

H 15.81
Ex2 265 45 360 5.06

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

W DA W W W
W N W N
(SN N VN N VA
B A T N VL B SV, |
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28.06.24,19:53 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa -Switzerland
N8 Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

v

Group 1
1.  #24033 PRIEUR Marine ] ] FRA 2001
#41536 RIOU Zelie B B FrRA 2003
2. #42920 ALAROVA  Sofiia ™ UKR 2006
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna ™ UKR 2005
3. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ JPN 2005

#42872 TANAKA Kiko @® PN 2006
4. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN 2004

5. #31330 SCHULDT  Christine ™8 GER 2002
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen HEE GER 1999
6. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta | CZE 2005
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela |m CZE 2006
7. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha  JJ#]] CAN 2001
#23988 TAM Rachel  [J*]] CAN 1998

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:46:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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‘yﬁ?}\ Competiton ~ FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Friao
R FIG.) rosa - -
‘= 5—TG=’ A (SUI) - 2024 JUNE 28-29
S Discipline  Trampoline Synchro Women FINAL_20240629

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 2 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 3 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 4 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 5 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 6 KIEFER Tim GER
Difficulty 7 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Difficulty 8 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina UuzB
FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men FINAL

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Execution 6 GURBANOQV Ravshan AZE
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana

FIGTRATC




29.06.24, 18:22

'I(//"“\

1. #49999
#49975

2. #31330
#19699

3. #36830
#42872

4. #24033
#41536

5. #42920
#51847

6. #36734
#46097

7. #55863
#23988

CAO Yunzhu  [oE8 CHN
ZHANG Xinxin 38 CHN
SCHULDT  Christine [HEEM GER
ROESLER Aileen | GER
HARIMA Kokone ® PN
TANAKA Kiko @ PN
PRIEUR Marine FRA
RIOU Zelie FRA
ALAROVA  Sofia W ykr
DOVGALYOVA Anna 0 UkR

HRUDOVA
JURICKOVA

NOGA-BARD
TAM

Aneta CZE
Michaela CZE

Kasha * i CAN
Rachel el CAN

2003
2004

2002
1999

2005
2006

2001
2003

2006
2005

2005
2006

2001
1998

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

A5 FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD

0 1.02020202010251520 0 840 124 9.35

0 252030302515101020 0 815 9.8 9.30

100 1005201515052030 0 870 9.2 9.55

05201520202015052015 0 845 91 9.35

20202515202520202030 0 785 11.2 9.60

0520152020201525

3535

6.60 7.6 725

130 29 1.80

Syn
18.26

19.04

18.56

18.52

15.84

13.80

1.86

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:22:29 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Total

48.41

46.29

46.01

45.42

44.49

35.25

7.86

graub'ynden Sport

Score

4841

46.29

46.01

4542

44,49

35.25

7.86
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29.06.24,20:39 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Detailed results

'I(//"“\

Z5%  FIGTRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Avosa - Switzerland

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

J 5152 S354S556S7S8S59S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

#49975 ZHANG Xinxin 38 cHN 2004 E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

1. #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 2003 Ex1 840 124 9.35 18.26 4841 4841
*

or oo r o
R N O R P
W ONN R NN
N W RPN WN
NN NN
NN NN W N
W N R R R
W NN P WN
N PR RN
N NN NN
= O O O O O

2. #31330 SCHULDT  Christine MEEEM GER 2002  Ex1 815 9.8 930 19.04 4629 46.29
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen | GER 1999 E1
E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

O O OO K-
W W N W N W
NN N NN
W W NN W W
[SN I RN UN I UN IO
W NN W RN
, N RN RN
O R, N N P
= O ST
WNN N NN
o O O O o o

3. #36830 HARIMA Kokone @ PN 2005 Ex1 870 9.2 955 18.56 46.01 46.01
#42872 TANAKA Kiko @® PN 2006  E1
E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

Ll o e S I e
O O O O o
R O O Fr P =
O -, Pk P, O O
N NN NN
N P NN NP
N N PN PN
O N O - - -
N N P NN
W W NN W W
O O O o o o

—

4. #24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA 2001 Exl 845 9.1 935 1852 4542 4542
#41536 RIOU Zelie I IFRA 2003 E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Or N OO
NN NN e
N RN RN e
NN NN
W N NN
NN N NN
NN RN RN
O Fr ORr K.
N N NP N
WR NN R
O O o O oo

5. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia S UkR 2006 Ext 785 112 9.60 15.84 4449 4449
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna [ ykr 2005  E1
E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

NN N NN
NN R RN
W W N W N
RN RN R
NN N NN
NN NN W
NN W N
NONON N W N
NN NN e
A A W W W
O O O o o o

#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela CZE 2006 E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

6. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta =CZE 2005  Ex1 6.60 76 725 13.80 35.25 35.25

O O O - ~Kr K~
NN O NN
NORE N RN R
NNN N W N
NONN N NN
WN R NNN
N N L]
= AP DNO D

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:22:29 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

cborawe  CODOP m QCHSNER IS8 _Aroser  graubnden Sport

172.20.10.11:9002/stages/10/results ?detailed 172


http://172.20.10.11:9002/
http://172.20.10.11:9002/event/SYN
http://172.20.10.11:9002/stages/10
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

29.06.24,20:39 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Detailed results
J S1S2 S3 54 S5 S6S7 S8 S9S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

7. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha wl AN 2001 Ext 130 29 180 186 786  7.86
#23988 TAM Rachel I*ICAN 1998 E1 3 4
E2 43
E3 4 4
E4 3 2
ES 45
E6 3 3
T
H

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:22:29 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,20:44

TN,
SRR

H []
Nsereiegy

1.4 GOLD  #49999
#49975

2.6 SILVER  #31330
#19699

3.6 BRONZE #36830
#42872

CAO Yunzhu |G CHN
ZHANG  Xinxin LER CHN
SCHULDT Christine MM GER

ROESLER Aileen [ GER

HARIMA  Kokone ® /PN
TANAKA  Kiko ® PN

2003
2004

2002
1999

2005
2006

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

X Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

i FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:22:29 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland
W2’ Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification

StageGroupNumber
1. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004
2. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GrrR 2004
3. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd ™ UKR 2007
4. #32827 BARKOV Roman [l KAZ 2002
5. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian mmm POL 2006
6. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000
7. #6507 SOEHN Keegan %l CAN 1992
8. #42923 FEYH Miguel ™ GER 2005
9. #10295 PROSTOROV ~ Mykola ™ UKR 1994
StageGroupNumber
1. #32650 LAVINO Marco [ B 1ITA 2001
2. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii ™ UKR 2006
3. #63114 VLASOV Denys " UKR 2005
4. #31393 PERZAMANOS  Zak == GBR 2003
5. #23380 MICHAUD Ilya = AUT 2005
6. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil [l KAZ 1998
7. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 2004
8. #24996 RIOU Florestan [l l FRA 2001
9. #57064 FU Weijian CHN 2005
10. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994

11. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B R 2003

StageGroupNumber
1. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV VYerlan 2004
2. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE 2007
3. #24484 WALKES Corey == GBR 2001
4. #18060 MORANTE Allan BB FrRA 1994
5. #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg = AUT 2002
6. #9998 SPATT Martin m AUT 1994
7. #24201 VEGA David = ESP 1998
8. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei ® JPN 2003
9. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003

cuongawe  COOP m OCHSNER IS8 roser  graubnden Sport


http://172.16.68.220:9002/
http://172.16.68.220:9002/event/TRA

StageGroupNumber

1.

® N o VA N

StageGroupNumber
1.

#23991
#33064
#41494
#28980
#6986

#55193
#33749
#19717

#32646

2. #54262
3. #44742
4. #12117
5. #36997
6.
7
8
9

#17931

. #13895
. #42093
. #31053
10.

#57172

PROGIN
KOZLOV
TUMAKOQOV
DODD
KISHI

AUBIN
GESSWEIN

Simon
Kirill
Nikita
Gavin

Daiki

Remi

E3 sul 1990

AIN 2004
B Az 2006
B+l can 2003
® PN 1994
KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid s UZB 2005
B+l caN 2001
Tim-Oliver ™™ GER 1996

PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [l B 1TA

MUMINQV
MIYANO
HERNANDEZ
ALVES
MARTIN
FAROUX
KRIVANEC
ISHIKAWA
CLOUTIER
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Yahyobek mmm UZB
Hayato ® JPN
Angel mm COL
Goncalo ﬂ SuUl
Jorge Z ESP
Josuah Wl FRA
Max B CZE
Yamato @ JPN
Etienne ¥ cAN
sgp=

cwomae COOP BYEN

2003
2005
2002
1995
2004
1998
1994
2005
1999
2005

SIS s AArosa

graub'/nden Sport



:}’?g\‘ Competition FIG TRA WORLD CUP -52ND NISSEN CUP
.ih‘hq,.‘h. Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

%,’% Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q1

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q1

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC




e
,:Zﬂn\\\“\
.ln

FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

1]
W%’ Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification

< <4

S152 53 545556 57 5859 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. #57064 FU Weijian CHN 2005 6 14 22 100 1.81 641 61.24
43 4 4 443424 0 164 171 970 1804 61.24

2. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 2004 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 162 17.3 9.50 17.70 60.70 60.70
0

3. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004 4 3 4 435 4446 1 15.8 171 9.50 17.96 60.36 60.64
4224344446 160 171 890 18.64 60.64

4. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 156 171 970 1756 59.96 60.29
45 44464444 0 157 17.8 920 1759 60.29

5. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 160 173 890 1756 59.76 59.76
4456454545 4 150 173 890 1751 5871

6. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ PN 2003 4 4 45 4 4 4456 3 153 186 870 17.14 59.74 59.74
0

7. #6986  KISHI Daiki @ PPN 1994 4 4 4 4 465656 0 152 178 9.10 1709 59.19 59.72
4 4 454 45 445 0 157 178 890 1732 59.72

8. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ PPN 2002 4 4 4 4455565 4 150 177 910 1757 59.37 59.37
6 9 838 49 67 340 695 21.95

9. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel g OL 1995 4 4 44444444 2 15.8 171 9.40 16.87 59.17 59.17
4 16 22 1.00 1.86 6.66

10. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000 63 44466654 0 152 158 9.10 1719 5729 59.01
4244465644 0 157 158 940 1811 59.01

11. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak :zGBR 2003 4 6 44464666 0 150 174 930 1728 58.98 5898
6 6 4446466 2 148 171 9.10 17.67 58.67

12. #17931 MARTIN Jorge "IUUESP 1998 4 6 454 466 46 1 15.0 178 9.30 17.34 -0.6—58.84 58.84
0

13. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola W UKR 1994 4 4 5 47 60 10.70 58.75
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 454 0 159 167 960 1655 58.75

14. #24484 WALKES Corey :\/::GBR 2000 4 4 46446666 0 150 171 890 1693 5793 5872
4446646646 0 150 17.3 920 1722 58.72

15. #18060 MORANTE Allan l IFRA 1994 4 6 9 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 0 147 144 850 1716 -0.2—5456 58.37
4446546646 0 151 167 930 1727 58.37

16. #13895 FAROUX Josuah l IFRA 1994 4 4 4 4 45 4 4 46 0 157 158 940 1711 58.01 58.01
0

17. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio I GER 2003 6 4 4 4666 46 134 149 790 1545 51.65 57.82
6 6 45446556 0 149 167 9.60 1662 57.82

18. #24201 VEGA David "IUUESP 1998 4 5 5 4 4 4 466 6 1 151 164 920 16.77 5747 5747
6 6 6 4564668 0 143 164 890 1639 55.99

19. #42097 KUBIK Lukas -CZE 2000 6 6 6666666 6 4 136 166 930 1742 56.92 57.36
6 6 64665466 4 141 166 950 1716 57.36

20. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER 2005 4 6 4 4 466 446 2 150 16.2 9.40 16.76 5736 57.36
4666666656 2 141 16.2 8.80 16.40 55.50

21. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan MKAZ 2004 4 446564666 2 147 164 930 16.50 56.90 56.90
4666464644 0 150 152 9.10 1671 56.01

22. #6507 SOEHN Keegan I*ICAN 1992 4 4 4 8 60 67 370 6.96 2336 56.89
4456464446 0 153 156 9.50 16.49 56.89

23. #24996 RIOU Florestan l IFRA 2000 4546524566 2 15.1 152 9.30 17.20 56.80 56.80
4546644466 4 147 152 870 1741 56.01
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S1S2S354S556S7S8S59S10L E D HD ToF  Total Score

24. #33749 AUBIN Remi |¢| CAN 2001 6 4 6 6 58 74 350 7.06 2376 56.74
6 464465666 0 147 161 910 1704 -0.2-56.74

25. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 2004 4 5 31 40 1.80 3.72 12.62 56.62
46546665606 1 145 171 830 16.72 56.62

26. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele l IITA 2003 4 464666666 2 144 165 890 16.65 56.45 56.45
6 444456466 1 150 154 9.00 16.81 56.21

27. #32827 BARKOV Roman MKAZ 2002 456666666 4 1 144 152 9.00 16.60 5520 56.34
4668666546 2 141 158 9.20 17.24 56.34

28. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver MEMMGER 1996 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 143 163 880 16.66 56.06 56.24
6466666676 0 141 163 920 16.64 56.24

29. #28980 DODD Gavin |q.| CAN 2003 4 57 66 45466 0 147 158 9.00 1692 -0.2-56.22 5622
4 16 20 080 1.83 6.23

30. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004 3 56 6 4457 66 3 145 158 890 16.96 56.16 56.16
4 4 45 4 4 4 111 111 640 12.04 -0.2—40.44

31. #9998 SPATT Martin WEENAUT 1994 4 4 4 6 6 6 46 6 8 0 146 150 890 16.27 5477 55.01
5466664466 0 147 150 940 1591 55.01

32. #55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid “* UzB 2005 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 142 154 890 16.13 54.63 54.63
— 46 4 4 6.2 67 360 715 23.65

33. #32650 LAVINO Marco l IITA 2000 4 46 4624666 20 132 155 910 16.55 5435 54.35
6 466686686 20 118 161 840 1644 52.74

34. #23991 PROGIN Simon ﬂsw 1990 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 0 144 139 940 16.30 54.00 54.00
8666664656 2 139 148 870 16.19 -0.2—53.39

35. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne |q.| CAN 2005 6 4 6 6 6 65 46 6 0 145 134 970 1539 52.99 53.63
6566645466 0 146 144 940 1523 53.63

36. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYl  Davyd W UKR 2007 46 67 86 4666 2 139 150 9.20 15.26 5336 53.36
4678787658 2 132 146 890 15.06 51.76

37. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek S yzB 2005 6 6 6 42 51 270 5.13 1713 53.25
— 4466866466 2 142 142 870 16.15 53.25

38. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita MKAZ 2006 6 14 20 080 1.75 595 52.54
446666667 6 20 123 148 880 16.64 52.54

39. #42093 KRIVANEC Max -CZE 20056 6 8 6 6 8 8 78 80 530 9.71 30.81 52.46
66 66667 878 0 134 140 910 159 52.46

40. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii W UKR 2006 6 6 6 4 46 46 46 4 144 129 930 14.90 51.50 51.85
6 46466666 6 0 144 136 880 1525 -0.2—51.85

41. #23380 MICHAUD Ilya W AUT 2005 6 14 20 090 1.66 596 49.88
f— 88888288698 2 11.9 140 9.10 15.08 -0.2—49.88

42. #63114 VLASOV Denys PN UKR 2005 6 46 6 6 6 6 56 7 0 142 103 940 1532 4922 49.22
6 4646286888 2 134 10.3 8.90 15.06 47.66

43, #36997 ALVES Goncalo ﬂsw 2004 5 6 29 36 160 3.54 11.64 4525
435 46 44 4 126 122 730 13.15 45.25

44, #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian g POL 2006 4 16 20 1.00 1.83 643 43.48
44468666 11.6 119 6.80 13.18 43.48

45. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998 4 6 8 42 63 260 517 1827 34.39
454 46 8 89 97 500 1079 34.39

46. #31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato @ PPN 1999 4 4 4 4 4 80 9.1 470 9.00 30.80 30.80
4 16 2.2 090 1.85 6.55

47. #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg W AUT 2002 5 15 20 090 171 611 6.11
0
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FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification

J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. #57064 FU Weijian “CHN 2005 Ex1 14 22 100 181 641 61.24
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

O P W W W WWWw

61.24
Ex2 164 171 9.70 18.04
E1 2
E2 2
E3 2
E4 2
E5 2
2
1
0

NN RN
N NN PN
NN W NN
NN NN
BN RN
PN R
NN N NN
B RN R e
NONON NN

o OO - ~»r O

E6 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3
.870 1.865 1.835 1.860 1.805 1.810 1.790 1.780 1.745 1.685

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
2. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 2004  Ex1 16.2 173 9.50 17.70 60.70 60.7C

NN R NN
PR NN R
e
NONNNN
NONNNN
NONNNN
N NN
BoNN N
NONNN N

o R Kr OO R

2 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2
.910 1.895 1.855 1.840 1.795 1.750 1.695 1.700 1.645 1.615
1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

3. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004  Ex1 15.8 171 9.50 17.96 60.36  60.64
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NN R RN
NN N
NONN NN
R NN
NN W N
NN NN
NN N
NN RN
W N NN W

O r L OO R

1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
985 1.965 1.865 1.795 1.785 1.735 1.710 1.730 1.730 1.665

1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 60.64
Ex2 16.0 171 890 18.64
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

O RPr NN NRE NP

Bl R e e
N R RN
NN NN
OoON BN
BN NN
BN NN
=N RN
NN NN
N N NN W

NN R R e

1 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 4
.005 1.995 1.890 1.850 1.860 1.855 1.835 1.820 1.790 1.740
0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 2

NN NN N
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4. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994
5. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003
6. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ /PN 2003
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chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

H
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0
2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 0
1.880 1.795 1.765 1.765 1.760 1.750 1.755 1.725 1.695 1.670
0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 0
3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 0
1.885 1.860 1.800 1.785 1.780 1.725 1.730 1.690 1.710 1.630
0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 0
2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 0
2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 0
1.890 1.870 1.810 1.795 1.785 1.770 1.745 1.700 1.655 1.540
0 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 2

2 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3
2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2
1.880 1.850 1.820 1.780 1.770 1.750 1.710 1.695 1.690 1.570
0 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 2

W R RN
NN W
W N W NN
NN NN
W NN
NN NN
NN NN
W NN N
W NN WKW

BN W R RN

2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3
.865 1.830 1.765 1.745 1.730 1.715 1.690 1.650 1.625 1.530
1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 2

O P NNNNNN

E D HD ToF

156 171 9.70 1756

15.7 178 9.20 17.59

16.0 173 890 1756

15.0 173 890 1751

153 186 8.70 1714

graub'/nden Sport

Total Score

59.96 60.2S

60.29

59.76 59.7€¢

58.71

59.74 59.74




7. #6986  KISHI Daiki @ /PN 1994
8. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ /PN 2002
9. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel - COL 1995
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chonrwe COOD BYEN

J S1 S22 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF
Ex1 152 178 9.10 17.09
E1l 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 0
E2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0
E3 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 1
E4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1
E5 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
E6 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 0
T 1.845 1.820 1.750 1.710 1.700 1.750 1.700 1.580 1.640 1.600
H 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 2
Ex2 157 178 8.90 17.32
E1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
E2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E4 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 0
E5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
E6 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 0
T 1.860 1.820 1.730 1.755 1.765 1.760 1.705 1.650 1.645 1.635
H 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 2
Ex1 15.0 177 9.10 1757
E1l 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3
E2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1
E3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2
E4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2
E5 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2
E6 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3
T 1.830 1.775 1.750 1.820 1.785 1.785 1.745 1.695 1.700 1.685
H 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1
Ex2 49 6.7 340 695
E1 3 3 4 5
E2 3 4 4 4
E3 2 3 3 4
E4 3 5 4 4
E5 3 5 3 5
E6 3 5 4 4
T 1.800 1.790 1.650 1.710
H 2 2 2 0
Ex1 15.8 171 9.40 16.87
E1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
E2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 1
E3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
E4 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1
E5 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
E6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
T 1.845 1.750 1.700 1.685 1.675 1.700 1.690 1.650 1.635 1.545
H 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Ex2 16 22 1.00 1.86
E1 2
E2 2
E3 2
E4 2
E5 2
E6 2
T 1.865
H 0
SPOSNER  ISHES o Arose  graubdnden Sport

Score

59.19 59.72

59.72

59.37 59.37

21.95

59.17 59.17




10. #48647 HE Longyu

CHN 2000

SIZZ GBR 2003
1]

11. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak

12. #17931 MARTIN Jorge @  ESP 1998
—

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

H
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 0
2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 0
3 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0
3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 1
3 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0
3 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1
1.8751.905 1.775 1.735 1.730 1.690 1.625 1.645 1.615 1.600
0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 2

2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 0
1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 0
1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2
2 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 0
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 0
2 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0
1.885 1.910 1.810 1.840 1.795 1.820 1.800 1.785 1.755 1.715
0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0

2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 0
2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 0
3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 1
2 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 0
2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 0
2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 0
1.900 1.800 1.735 1.770 1.735 1.710 1.705 1.655 1.650 1.620
0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1

2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 0
3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1
3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1
3 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 0
2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 1
1.935 1.870 1.790 1.805 1.775 1.775 1.735 1.725 1.655 1.605

2 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

N N N N WY
N N W N
N N W W W
NN N NN
= NN NN
N N N W WY
W NN NN W
NN NN
N N N W WY
kO OoOor

2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3
.970 1.830 1.785 1.740 1.735 1.725 1.700 1.670 1.640 1.550
2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

O P NNNNWN

E D HD ToF  Total Score

15.2 158 9.10 17.19 5729 59.01
59.01

157 158 9.40 18.11

15.0 174 9.30 17.28 58.98 5898
58.67

148 171 9.10 1767

15.0 178 9.30 1734 -0.6—58.84 58.84

graub'/nden Sport



13. #10295 PROSTOROV

14. #24484 WALKES

15. #18060 MORANTE
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Mykola

Corey

Allan

[ UkR 1994

SIZZ GBR 2001
1]

I IFRA 1994

chonrwe COOD BYEN

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

J S1 S22 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
Ex1

E1 2 2 2

E2 2 2 3

E3 2 2 2

E4 2 2 2

ES 2 2 3

E6 2 2 3

T

H

Ex2

E1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0
E2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 0
E4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 1
E5 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
E6 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 0
T 1.810 1.750 1.665 1.655 1.655 1.650 1.605 1.620 1.590 1.550
H 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Ex1

E1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 0
E4 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E5 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E6 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 0
T 1.890 1.860 1.785 1.745 1.745 1.745 1.615 1.555 1.535 1.460
H 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0

Ex2

E1 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
E2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
E3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
E4 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 1
E5 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
E6 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 0
T 1.890 1.855 1.760 1.685 1.705 1.720 1.665 1.675 1.625 1.645
H 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2

Ex1

E1 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 0
E2 1 3 4 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 0
E3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 1
E4 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 0
E5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0
E6 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 0 0
T 1.855 1.790 1.700 1.665 1.720 1.720 1.720 1.680 1.660 1.655

H 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 2

Ex2

E1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 0
E2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 0
E4 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
E5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
E6 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 0
T 1.930 1.865 1.785 1.780 1.695 1.670 1.625 1.660 1.645 1.620
H 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1

E D HD ToF  Total Score

4.7 6.0 10.70 58.75
58.75

159 16.7 9.60 16.55

15.0 171 8.90 16.93 5793 58.72
58.72

15.0 173 9.20 17.22

14.7 144 8.50 1716 -0.2—-54.56 58.37
58.37

151 16.7 9.30 17.27

graub'/nden Sport



16. #13895 FAROUX Josuah

l IFRA 1994

I GER 2003

17. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio

18. #24201 VEGA David @  ESP 1998
—

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 0
1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 1
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
1.865 1.810 1.745 1.720 1.695 1.695 1.665 1.680 1.655 1.580
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3

3 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3

3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3

3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3

1.8351.795 1.720 1.720 1.700 1.680 1.695 1.675 1.630

0 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 2

2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 0
3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 0
3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1
3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 0
3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0
3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 0
1.8251.710 1.675 1.710 1.700 1.665 1.635 1.600 1.560 1.540

1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 0
2 3 3 2 2 5 1 3 3 3 0
2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 0
2 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 1
3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 1
1.890 1.760 1.670 1.670 1.665 1.710 1.650 1.640 1.560 1.555

0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

W W NN W
[NV RV
NONNNN
W W NNN
[CXRNVE ARV
NNN NN
N W W W~
[CXRCA NN
e N

o » OO0 O o

3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4
.875 1.690 1.655 1.680 1.645 1.595 1.560 1.605 1.565 1.520
2 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 2

O P W W WNWN

E D HD ToF

157 158 9.40 1711

134 149 790 1545

149 16.7 9.60 16.62

151 164 9.20 16.77

143 164 890 16.39

graub'/nden Sport

Score

58.01 58.01

51.65 57.82

57.82

5747 5747

55.99




19. #42097 KUBIK Lukas

- CZE 2007

20. #42923 FEYH Miguel I GER 2005

21. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan E.g, KAZ 2004

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 1
3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2
2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
1.810 1.795 1.790 1.750 1.750 1.715 1.695 1.730 1.720 1.665

1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2
4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2
3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2
3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2
3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2
1.800 1.780 1.715 1.725 1.745 1.715 1.660 1.675 1.710 1.640
0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 1
2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 1
2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 0
2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 1
3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 1
2 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 1
1.775 1.770 1.750 1.705 1.690 1.655 1.600 1.620 1.600 1.600
1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1
2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1
2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 1
1.825 1.785 1.660 1.660 1.630 1.630 1.565 1.545 1.560 1.540
0 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 2

2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1
1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 1
2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 1
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 1
2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 1
1.810 1.730 1.675 1.680 1.660 1.625 1.620 1.650 1.590 1.465

1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2

2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 0
1 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 0
2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 1
2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 0
2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 0
2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 0
1.810 1.700 1.700 1.700 1.725 1.655 1.650 1.620 1.650 1.505

1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

E D HD ToF

13.6 16.6 9.30 1742

141 16.6 9.50 17.16

15.0 16.2 9.40 16.76

141 16.2 8.80 16.40

147 164 9.30 16.50

15.0 152 9.10 16.71

graub'/nden Sport

Total Score

56.92 57.3€

57.36

5736 57.3€

55.50

56.90 56.9C

56.01




22. #6507

SOEHN

23. #24996 RIOU

24. #33749 AUBIN

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Keegan

o] AN 1992

Florestan I IFRA 2001

Remi

s can 2001

J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
Ex1
E1l 2 2 2 4
E2 1 2 2 4
E3 2 2 3 4
E4 2 2 2 3
ES5 2 2 2 4
E6 2 2 2 3
T 1.8151.750 1.730 1.670
H 0 1 0 2
Ex2
E1 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
E2 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0
E3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
E4 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 0
E5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
E6 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
T 1.795 1.780 1.730 1.695 1.680 1.615 1.590 1.585 1.580 1.445
H 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1
Ex1
E1l 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 2
E2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 0
E3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 2
E4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 1
E5 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 3 3 1
E6 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 4 1
T 1.880 1.870 1.805 1.730 1.665 1.670 1.630 1.650 1.660 1.640
H 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0
Ex2
E1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1
E2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2
E3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2
E4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2
E5 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2
E6 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 4 2
T 1.905 1.855 1.805 1.740 1.735 1.720 1.690 1.655 1.675 1.635
H 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 2
Ex1
E1l 3 2 3 2
E2 3 2 3 3
E3 3 3 3 3
E4 3 3 3 3
E5 3 2 3 3
E6 3 2 3 3
T 1.810 1.785 1.700 1.770
H 1 2 0 2
Ex2
E1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 0
E2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0
E3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
E4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
E5 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 0
E6 3 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 0
T 1.805 1.780 1.700 1.720 1.705 1.700 1.690 1.705 1.675 1.565
H 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3
OCHSNER g8 _Aros«a
SPORT

E D HD ToF  Total Score
6.0 67 370 6.96 2336 56.89
56.89
153 156 9.50 16.49
15.1 15.2 9.30 17.20 56.80 56.8C
56.01
147 152 870 1741
58 74 350 706 2376 56.74
-0.2—56.74

147 16.1 9.10 17.04

graub'/nden Sport



25. #32879 KASIMOV

26. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

27. #32827 BARKOV

ReportGeneratedByText

Danila

Roman

AIN 2004

l l ITA 2003

E.g, KAZ 2002

chonrwe COOD BYEN

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF
Ex1 31 40 1.80 372
El 2 2

E2 2 3

E3 2 3

E4 3 3

E5 2 2

E6 2 2

T 1.855 1.865

H 0 2

Ex2 145 171 8.30 16.72
El 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0

E2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 1

E3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 0

E4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E6 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 0

T 1.840 1.850 1.740 1.745 1.660 1.640 1.580 1.570 1.560 1.540

H 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ex1 144 16.5 890 16.65
El 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2

E2 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 1

E5 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E6 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

T 1.875 1.845 1.740 1.750 1.680 1.620 1.565 1.570 1.535 1.475

H 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2

Ex2 15.0 154 9.00 16.81
El 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 0

E2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 0

E3 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 1

E4 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 1

E5 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 0

E6 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 3 3 1

T 1.850 1.800 1.685 1.700 1.690 1.675 1.655 1.670 1.595 1.495

H 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 2 0

Ex1 144 152 9.00 16.60
El 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 0

E2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0

E3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1

E4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 1

E5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1

E6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0

T 1.900 1.795 1.715 1.730 1.705 1.655 1.590 1.570 1.505 1.435

H 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1

Ex2 141 158 9.20 17.24
El 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 0

E2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 0

E3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 1

E4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

E6 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 1

T 1.900 1.915 1.840 1.795 1.725 1.670 1.625 1.650 1.615 1.505

H 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

graub'/nden Sport

Score

12,62 56.62

56.62

56.45 56.45

56.21

5520 56.34

56.34




28. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver [N GER 1996

29. #28980 DODD Gavin

] AN 2003

I GER 2004

30. #42921 GARMANN Lars

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

ST S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 0
3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 1
3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0
1.790 1.760 1.715 1.720 1.685 1.695 1.665 1.605 1.555 1.470
1 1 2 o 1 0 1 2 2 2

2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 0
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 1
3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 0
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
1.820 1.760 1.685 1.720 1.700 1.680 1.635 1.575 1.560 1.510
o 1 0o 1 o0 1 1 2 1 1

2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 0
2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0
3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0
2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 0
3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0
2 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 0
1.775 1.775 1.765 1.670 1.670 1.690 1.700 1.680 1.650 1.550
1 2 2 0o 1 1 0 0 2 1

2

2

2

2

3

2

1.830

2

1 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 2
1 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 1
2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 0
2 2 3 3 1 2 3 4 3 2 2
2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1
1 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 2
1.840 1.795 1.740 1.725 1.755 1.725 1.670 1.570 1.585 1.560
o 2 2 o o0 1 3 0 2 1

WM W NN
NN W W N
NN W N
NN NN
NN NN
NN N NN

2 2 3 2 2 3
.845 1.785 1.750 1.695 1.645 1.695 1.630
3 1 0 1 0 1

O R N NEPE NNN

E D HD ToF  Total Score
143 16.3 8.80 16.66 56.06 56.24
56.24
141 163 9.20 16.64
14.7 158 9.00 16.92 -0.2—-56.22 56.22
6.23
16 20 080 1.83
145 15.8 890 16.96 56.16 56.1€
-0.2—40.44

111 111 6.40 12.04

graub'/nden Sport



31. #9998 SPATT Martin AUT 1994
[ |

32. #55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid ““* yzB 2005
|

33. #32650 LAVINO Marco

I I ITA 2001

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0
1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0
2 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 0
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0
1.765 1.735 1.620 1.625 1.570 1.610 1.635 1.635 1.555 1.520
0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 1
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0
1 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 2 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
2 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 1
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0
3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
1.770 1.700 1.580 1.565 1.485 1.580 1.545 1.600 1.580 1.505
1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 0
2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0
3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 1
2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 0
1.830 1.760 1.685 1.695 1.630 1.550 1.515 1.530 1.505 1.430
0 1 0 3 0 2 2 2 1 0
2 3 3 2
1 3 2 2
3 3 2 3
2 3 2 2
3 3 2 2
2 2 3 2
1.860 1.795 1.750 1.750
0 2 0 2
2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 10
2 1 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 10
2 2 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 10
2 3 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 10
3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 10
2 1 2 2 3 0 3 3 3 3 10
1.915 1.805 1.675 1.680 1.640 1.670 1.635 1.555 1.540 1.435
2 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0
2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 10
2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 10
3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 10
2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 10
2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 10

2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 10
.865 1.715 1.645 1.695 1.650 1.655 1.605 1.595 1.555 1.460
2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0

NP W W W W N

E D HD ToF

14.6 150 890 16.27

147 15.0 9.40 1591

142 154 890 16.13

6.2 67 360 715

13.2 155 9.10 16.55

11.8 16.1 840 16.44

graub'/nden Sport

Score

54.77 55.01

55.01

54.63 54.63

23.65

54.35 54.35

5274




34. #23991 PROGIN Simon ﬂsw 1990
35. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne [ caN 2005
36. #49129 SANDOMYRSKY!  Davyd [ kR 2007

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 0
3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 0
3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 0
3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
1.775 1.725 1.675 1.695 1.640 1.575 1.540 1.605 1.575 1.495
0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 0
4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
4 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 1
4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 1
1.750 1.720 1.695 1.650 1.605 1.575 1.575 1.570 1.595 1.460
0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 3

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 0
3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 0
3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0
1.680 1.645 1.570 1.555 1.515 1.530 1.495 1.525 1.470 1.410
0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0
2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 0
3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 0
3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 1
3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0
3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0
1.655 1.655 1.560 1.555 1.475 1.550 1.470 1.490 1.430 1.395
0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 1
1 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 0
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 1
3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 1
2 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 1
1.740 1.645 1.545 1.495 1.415 1.500 1.460 1.535 1.490 1.440
1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 1
2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 1
2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2
2 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 1
3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 2
2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 1
1.680 1.660 1.590 1.490 1.380 1.435 1.425 1.470 1.475 1.455
0 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 2

E D HD ToF  Total Score
144 139 9.40 16.30 54.00 54.0C
-0.2—53.39
139 148 8.70 16.19
14.5 134 9.70 15.39 5299 53.63
53.63
146 144 940 1523
139 15.0 9.20 15.26 53.36 53.3¢
51.76

13.2 146 890 15.06

graub'/nden Sport



37. #54262 MUMINOV

38. #41494 TUMAKOV

39. #42093 KRIVANEC

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Yahyobek = uzB 2005
|

Nikita

Max

m KAZ 2006

h CZE 2005

Ex1 42 51

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF

2.70 513

WA NN W
[SXIRUN IR N UN O]

3 3
.755 1.730 1.650
2 1

O P W W W W W W

Ex2 142 142 870 16.15

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1 14

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

N NN W
W W W W W
W W W W W
[ S e
W W W N W
W W W N W
NN W NN
WA W W W
W W AW

s

2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3
.750 1.765 1.695 1.685 1.530 1.580 1.545 1.605 1.555 1.445
2 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 2

20 080 175

N PN N

Ex2 123 148 8.80 16.64

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1 78 80

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

10
10
10
10
10

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 10
.755 1.760 1.725 1.720 1.665 1.630 1.605 1.625 1.625 1.530

0 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 2

N NN NN
W W N W W
W W N W W
W NN W W
N W W N W
W W W W N
W W W W N
[ e s ]
W W AW

530 9.71

L
[S RNV VAR VARNVA]
[SNRC IR VAR ON]
L N
B O R

4 3 2 4 4
1650 1.660 1.595 1.595 1.605 1.610
2 1 2 0 2

Ex2 134 140 9.10 15.96

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

W N NN W
W W W W W
W W W N W
WM W W W
W W W W W
WA AN N
WA AN DN
WA W N
WA AN

o O o r O o

3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4
.705 1.710 1.630 1.655 1.595 1.610 1.550 1.505 1.535 1.465
1 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 0

O P, W W hADMWOWW

graub'/nden Sport

Score

1713 53.25

53.25

5.95 5254

52.54

30.81 52.4¢

52.46




40. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii [ ukRr 2006

41. #23380 MICHAUD Ilya [ AUT 2005
|

42. #63114 VLASOV Denys [ ukRr 2005

ReportGeneratedByText

chonrwe COOD BYEN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

OCHSNER
SPORT SIS Arosa

SI S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 SI0 L
3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2
3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2
3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2
3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2
4 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2
1.735 1.630 1.535 1.500 1.425 1.395 1.430 1.420 1.450 1.380
1 1 1 o0 0 1 0 1 0 2

3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0
2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1
3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 0
3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0
2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 0
1.695 1.635 1.545 1.555 1.480 1.475 1.475 1.490 1.495 1.405

2 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 0

3

4

4

3

3

3

1.665

1

3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1
4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 0
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2
4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 1
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 1
4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 0
1.660 1.645 1.580 1.560 1.520 1.400 1.365 1.430 1.460 1.460
o 2 2 2 0 2 o0 0 o0 1

2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 0
3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 0
3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 0
3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 0
3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 0
1.680 1.590 1.550 1.550 1.510 1.490 1.465 1.495 1.500 1.490

1 1 0 0o 0 1 0 2 0 1

2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 1
3 1 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 0
3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2
3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 1
3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 1
3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 1
1.680 1.625 1.560 1.575 1.520 1.450 1.410 1.440 1.390 1.415

o 2 o0 1 0 2 2 2 2 0

E D HD ToF  Total Score
144 129 9.30 14.90 51.50 51.85
-0.2—51.85
144 136 8.80 15.25
14 20 0.90 1.66 596 49.88
-0.2—49.88
119 140 9.10 15.08
14.2 10.3 9.40 15.32 49.22 4922
47.66

134 103 890 15.06

graub'/nden Sport



43. #36997 ALVES Goncalo ﬂsw 2004

44. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian POL 2006

45. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil E.g, KAZ 1998
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.810 1.730
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2
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2
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2

1

S4

NN NN

2
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3

0

.885 1.700 1.590
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2

3

S5
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3

2
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2
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2

2

S6

N W N NN

2

0

[CXRCN RV VAR VN)

3

2

[N NN

5

.885 1.890 1.795 1.760 1.720 1.740

3

S7

NN NN W

2

1

W W W AW

4

2

S8

NN N NN

2

.830 1.770 1.675 1.620 1.575 1.565 1.580 1.540

0

W W N W

3

.8351.775 1.680 1.665 1.575 1.580 1.520 1.555

3

S9

SIES Arosa

S10 L E D HD ToF
29 36 160 3.54

126 12.2 730 13.15

16 20 100 1.83

11.6 119 6.80 13.18

42 63 260 517

89 97 500 10.79

graub'/nden Sport

11.64

45.25

6.43

4348

18.27

34.39

Score

45.25

43.48

34.39
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46. #31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato @ /PN 1999 Exl

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NN R NN

1

O RPN WNNNN

1

Ex2

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

P RN WD NN

47. #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg W AUT 2002 Ex1

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

R NN W N W

Ex2

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

ReportGeneratedByText

ommw: COOD  EWEA  SUE

S3

NONNNN

2

0

S4

NN W N

2

1

S5 S6 S7

NN N

2

.865 1.820 1.785 1.785 1.750

1

S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
80 91 470 9.00 30.80 30.8C

16 22 09 185

15 20 09 171 611 611
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28.06.24,19:24 Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Individual Men

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa -Switzerland

NS Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification2

N\

Group 1
1. #24996 RIOU Florestan J] ] FRA 2001
2. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ JPN 2003
3. #24484 WALKES Corey  Bf2 GBR 2001
4. #24201 VEGA David o ESP 1998
5. #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh AIN 1994
6. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN2 2004
7. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel  pumm COL 1995
8. #13895 FAROUX  Josuah || ] FRA 1994
9. #6986 KISHI Daiki ® JPN 1994
10. #57064 FU Weijian CHN 2005
11. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ JPN 2002
12. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000
Group 2
1. #17931 MARTIN Jorge = ESP 1998
2. #33749 AUBIN Remi I+] cAN 2001
3. #31393 PERZAMANOS  Zak == GBR 2003
4. #6507 SOEHN Keegan [ CAN 1992
5. #18060 MORANTE Allan B B FrRA 1994
6. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola B UKR 1994
7. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER 2003
8. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004
9. #42097 KUBIK Lukas D CZE 2007

10. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003
11. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan B3 Az 2004
12. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 2:36:52 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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:}’?g\‘ Competition FIG TRA WORLD CUP -52ND NISSEN CUP
.ih‘hq,‘h. Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29
s

‘:&i,’% Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q2 -29.06.2024

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina UuzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q2 -29.06.2024

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
SJ SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC




e
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FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

1]
W%’  Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification2

< <4

S152 53 54 5556 57 58 59 510 L E D HD ToF Total Score
1. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004 2 22 4 3 4 4435 4 163 171 920 1821 60.81 60.81
2. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 157 178 970 1746 60.66 60.66
3. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003 4 2 45 4 4 4 4 44 0 161 173 900 1779 60.19 60.19
4. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ PN 2002 4 4 45466444 0 155 177 930 17.28 59.78 59.78
5. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000 4 4 24446646 2 154 171 930 1795 59.75 59.75
6. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 2004 2 254 4 4 4 4 44 0 163 173 930 1671 59.61 59.61
7. #18060 MORANTE Allan l IFRA 1994 4 2 4 4 4 46 4 55 2 156 171 9.00 1745 59.15 59.15
8. #24201 VEGA David EESP 1998 6 555 4 4 4 456 1 151 170 950 1701 5861 5861
9. #13895 FAROUX Josuah l IFRA 1994 2 4 2 4 45 4 4 4 4 2 161 158 940 1704 58.34 58.34
10. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola ~ W UKR 1994 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 2 160 167 910 16.50 58.30 5830
11. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER 2005 4 4 4 456 6 426 2 153 162 940 1661 5751 57.51
12. #24484 WALKES Corey :::GBR 2000 46 66455566 2 145 173 860 1671 5711 5711
13. #6986  KISHI Daiki @ PN 1994 4.6 4 4 4 4 43 12.7 145 730 1392 4842 48.42
14. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hcze 2007 6 6 6 108 7 6 8 8 8 20 107 128 850 16.34 4834 4834
15. #31393 PERZAMANOS  Zak ;:/;GBR 2003 4 5 4 4 6 77 9.8 440 9.10 31.00 31.00
16. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER 2003 4 4 4 6 62 74 350 709 -04-2379 2379
17. #6507 SOEHN Keegan |¢| CAN 1992 6 6 5 43 56 250 534 1774 17.74
18. #57064 FU Weijian CHN 2005 3 2 35 36 180 374 12.64 12.64
19. #17931 MARTIN Jorge ZESP 1998 4 6 30 43 180 378 -04—1248 1248
20. #33749 AUBIN Remi |q,| CAN 2001 4 16 22 100 1.83 6.63  6.63
21. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel mmm COL 1995 4 16 22 090 1.85 6.55  6.55
22. #24996 RIOU Florestan l IFRA 2001 4 16 20 100 1.94 6.54  6.54
23. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @® PN 2003 4 16 22 080 1.87 647 647
24. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan EKAZ 2004 0 0

ReportGeneratedByText
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FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Qualification2

170

N2

J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
1. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004  Ex1 163 171 9.20 18.21 60.81 60.81

RO Rk N
[ e S S SN
PN R NN
PN RN e
NN NN
NN RN
NN R NN
RN e
NN N W

NN NN

1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
.985 1.960 1.870 1.820 1.800 1.800 1.800 1.780 1.755 1.640
1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1

m
ES
R R R NNR R R R

2. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994  Ex1 15.7 178 9.70 1746 60.66 60.66

NN RPN
W NN W
W W N W N
NN RN
NN NN
NN PN
NN NN
N W NN
NONN NN
o O r OO O

2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3
.890 1.785 1.740 1.755 1.760 1.745 1.730 1.715 1.690 1.650
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN 2003  Ex1 161 173 9.00 17.79 60.19 60.19

N N
NNNNN
N W N W W
NN N
NN R NN
NN R RN
N WNNN
B,NNNN
PR NNN
o O O O o o

1 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 3
.875 1.890 1.850 1.840 1.825 1.815 1.760 1.655 1.680 1.600
1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1

m
EN
NORE N W NN NN

4. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ /PN 2002 Ex1 155 177 9.30 17.28 59.78 59.78

NNNNN
NN N NN
N W W W N
N NN N
W W NN
W W W NN
WNNNN
NN N NN
NN WP N
O O O O oo

2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3
.820 1.785 1.690 1.765 1.745 1.720 1.690 1.720 1.680 1.670
2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

5. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000  Exl 154 171 9.30 17.95 59.75  59.75

NN R NN
S N
NP N RN
NN RN
NN RN
WA N W W
W W W N W
NN
W W N W N

PR R R RN

1 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 3
.905 1.900 1.830 1.830 1.785 1.785 1.780 1.730 1.725 1.680
1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

6. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 2004  Ex1 16.3 173 9.30 16.71 59.61 59.61

B R, O N
WNNN W
NN RN
NN NN
NN RN
NN R
PN NN
B R N NN
NN NN

o, O =~ OO

1 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 3
.925 1.870 1.695 1.590 1.625 1.630 1.630 1.625 1.570 1.550
1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

7. #18060 MORANTE Allan I IFRA 1994 Ex1 156 171 9.00 17.45 59.15 59.15

N N =1 V]
NN RN e
NOW N W N
NN NN
WO NN
N NN W W
WO W NN
N N W N
N N NN W

N = =)

1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 2
.880 1.815 1.765 1.785 1.755 1.760 1.725 1.685 1.685 1.595
1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1

m
O]
PR NN NN RN
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J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

8. #24201 VEGA David z ESP 1998  Ex1 151 170 9.50 17.01 58.61 58.61
E1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
E2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2
E3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
E4 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 0
E5 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
E6 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 1
T 1.885 1.810 1.735 1.720 1.715 1.685 1.655 1.640 1.625 1.540
H 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
9. #13895 FAROUX Josuah I I FRA 1994  Ex1 16.1 158 9.40 17.04 58.34 58.34

El 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
E2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1
E3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
E4 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1
E5 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1
E6 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1
T 1.865 1.830 1.750 1.745 1.670 1.660 1.680 1.655 1.630 1.555
H 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

10. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola I UKR 1994 Ext 16.0 16.7 9.10 16.50 58.30 58.30
El 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 0
E2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0
E3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1
E4 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 1
E5 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
E6 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
T 1.820 1.745 1.685 1.700 1.670 1.635 1.570 1.625 1.570 1.485
H 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1

11. #42923 FEYH Miguel I GER 2005  Ext 153 16.2 9.40 16.61 5751 5751
E1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 1
E2 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 1
E3 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2
E4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 1
E5 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 1
E6 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 1
T 1.780 1.795 1.695 1.700 1.625 1.590 1.590 1.620 1.635 1.585
H 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

12. #24484 WALKES Corey : z GBR 2001  Ex1 145 173 8.60 16.71 5711 5711
El 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 1
E2 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
E3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2
E4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 1
E5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
E6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 1
T 1.890 1.815 1.685 1.665 1.650 1.650 1.670 1.675 1.590 1.425
H 0 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 0

13. #6986  KISHI Daiki @ /PN 1994 Ex1 12.7 145 730 13.92 4842 4842
El 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
E2 1 3 2 2 3 2 2 1
E3 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 1
E4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
E5 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 1
E6 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2
T 1.850 1.790 1.755 1.740 1.725 1.705 1.705 1.650
H 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1

14. #42097 KUBIK Lukas - CZE 2007  Ex1 10.7 12.8 8.50 16.34 48.34 4834
El1 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 10
E2 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 10
E3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 10
E4 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 10
E5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 10
E6 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 10
T 1.825 1.750 1.630 1.415 1.505 1.545 1.625 1.675 1.675 1.695
H 2 0 3 2 3 1 0 2 1 1

ReportGeneratedByText
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J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

15. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak E‘mGBR 2003 Ex1 77 9.8 440 9.10 31.00 31.00
15

WO W NN
N NN WN
NN NN
W W W W

3 2 2 3
.930 1.860 1.825 1.795 1.695
2 1 1 2

16. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio I GER 2003 Ext 62 74 350 709 -04—2379 2379

NN N N
NN NN
W W NN

2 2 3
.8451.795 1.735 1.720
2 0 2

17. #6507 SOEHN Keegan I*ICAN 1992  Ex1 43 5.6 250 534 1774 1774

WA W W
W W NN

3 3
.840 1.780 1.720
2 1

18. #57064 FU Weijian CHN 2005  Ex1 35 36 1.80 3.74 1264 12.64

o
~
o
NP R PR NOON

m
1%
O R N NNE R

m
X
[N

19. #17931 MARTIN Jorge & ESP 1998 30 43 180 378 -04-1248 1248

mmmm
AW NP
NN W W W

m
o

3
.960 1.820
2

— m
%
O R, NNNNNN

sy

20. #33749 AUBIN Remi e N 2001

m
X
[N

16 22 100 1.83 6.63  6.63

mmm m
AW N -

m
o

— m
w1
O R N NNNNN

T

21. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel -COL 1995

m
x
[aN

1.6 22 090 1.85 6.55  6.55

— mmmmmm
o U1 AW
R RNNN RN R

T
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S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

22. #24996 RIOU Florestan I IFRA 2001 Ex1 1.6 20 100 1.94 6.54  6.54
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

—
O R NNNERE RPN

T

23. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ /PN 2003  Ex1 1.6 22 080 1.87 647 647
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NP W W R NN

24. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan E._g, KAZ 2004 Ex1 0 0
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
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29.06.24,12:08 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa -Switzerland

NS Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Final

N\

Group 1

1. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000
2. #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill AIN 2004
3. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004
4. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994
5. #24201 VEGA David B ESP 1998
6. #18060 MORANTE Allan B B FrRA 1994
7. #13895 FAROUX Josuah ] ] FRA 1994
8. #44742 MIYANO  Hayato @ JPN 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 11:57:40 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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?ﬁi\\}‘\\‘ Competition

/7L

g )

| @

‘ég‘!,,ga" Discipline
Version

FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

Trampoline Individual Women Final
version 01

Chair of Judges Panel GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Difficulty 7 CURCURUTO Remo SuUl
Difficulty 8 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC

Discipline Trampoline Individual Men Final

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Execution 2 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 5 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 6 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Difficulty 7 HAYN Dieter AUT
Difficulty 8 SCOTT Brian GBR
Reserve LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana

FIGTRATC




29.06.24,18:18

TN,
SRR

1. #41546

2. #33064
3. #11670
4. #18060

5. #44742

6. #13895

7. #24201

8. #48647

YASKEVICH Stanislau

KOzLov
RABTSAU
MORANTE

MIYANO

FAROUX

VEGA

HE

Kirill
Aleh
Allan
Hayato
Josuah
David

Longyu

AIN
AIN
AIN

l IFRA

@ PN

l IFRA
T

ESP

—
CHN

2004
2004
1994
1994

2002

1994

1998

2000

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Final

S1S2S3545S556S7S8S9S10L

2
4

4

222244444

4

4
4

2 2

4 4
2 06

4 4 45 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4
46626 4

4 4 4 4 4 4

2
2

0

16.8
16.1

16.0

15.6

9.6

2.6

1.6

D
171
17.3
17.8
16.8
15.6
10.2
4.0

2.2

HD
9.30
9.70
9.30
9.00
9.20
5.50
1.50

0.90

ToF
17.98
17.72
1761
17.38
17.55
10.54
3.57

1.92

Total
61.18
60.82
60.71
58.98
57.95
35.84
11.67

6.62

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 4:58:40 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Score
61.18
60.82
60.71
58.98
57.95
35.84
11.67

6.62
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29.06.24,20:34

1. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004
2. #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill AIN 2004
3. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994

4. #18060 MORANTE Allan l IFRA 1994

5. #44742 MIYANO  Hayato @ /PN 2002

6. #13895 FAROUX Josuah l IFRA 1994

plore.

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1
1 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1
1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 0
1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
2 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1
1.960 1.885 1.840 1.845 1.845 1.785 1.740 1.740 1.730 1.610
0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2

2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1
1 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 1
1 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 1
2 2 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 1
2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1
2 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 1
1.910 1.860 1.815 1.825 1.780 1.755 1.685 1.720 1.715 1.660
0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0
1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0
1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0
2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 0
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
1.920 1.860 1.805 1.775 1.765 1.740 1.705 1.700 1.715 1.630
0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

1 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 0
1 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0
1 2 1 3 2 3 4 1 3 3 0
1 2 2 3 2 3 4 1 3 2 0
2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 0
2 1 1 3 1 2 3 0 2 2 0
1.925 1.835 1.780 1.735 1.760 1.735 1.585 1.700 1.680 1.650
0 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 0

2 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0
1 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 0
2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 0
2 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0
2 4 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 0
1.850 1.745 1.715 1.750 1.750 1.790 1.765 1.760 1.730 1.695

0 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0

1 2 2 2 2 3

1 3 2 2 1 3

1 2 2 3 2 3

1 2 2 3 2 3

2 2 2 2 2 3

2 2 2 2 3 3

1.870 1.825 1.735 1.720 1.715 1.675

1 0 0 1 1 2

ciomawe COOD RHYEN SUSVR gmEews Arosa
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Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Detailed results

FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Final

E D HD ToF  Total
16.8 171 9.30 1798 61.18

16.1 17.3 9.70 17.72 60.82

16.0 178 9.30 1761 60.71

158 16.8 9.00 17.38 58.98

15.6 15.6 9.20 17.55 5795

9.6 10.2 550 10.54 35.84

graub'/nden Sport

Score

61.18

60.82

60.71

58.98

57.95

35.84
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29.06.24,20:34 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Detailed results
J S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

7. #24201 VEGA David EESP 1998  Ex1 26 40 150 357 1167 11.67
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

L S S O

4
.890 1.680
3

N P W W AW

8. #48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000  Ex1 1.6 22 090 192 6.62  6.62
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

PPN NN P

plore.
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29.06.24,20:42 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Men — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

ul
iy .. . .. .
Wz Individual trampoline — Individual Men — Final

<

1.4 GOLD #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN 2004
2.6 SILVER  #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill AIN 2004
3.6 BRONZE #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN 1994

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 4:58:40 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,18:21

Group 1
1. #49129
#55681
2. #57172
#28980
3. #32650
#32646
4.  #10295
#63114
5. #13895
#18060
6. #6507
#33749
7. #44627
#9998
Group 2
1.  #54262
#55193
2. #36997
#23991
3. #42093
#42097
4, #42923
#42921
5. #44742
#31053
6. #14077
#13947
7.  #41494
#47059

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SANDOMYRSKYI
SOKOLOV
CLOUTIER
DODD

LAVINO

PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

PROSTOROQOV
VLASOV
FAROUX
MORANTE
SOEHN

AUBIN
HOPFGARTNER
SPATT

MUMINQV
KHASANBOEV
ALVES
PROGIN
KRIVANEC
KUBIK

FEYH
GARMANN
MIYANO
ISHIKAWA
MUSSABAYEV
ALIYEV
TUMAKQOV

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men

Davyd ™ UKR 2007
Andrii ™ UKR 2006
Etienne [J%J] CAN 2005
Gavin %] CAN 2003
Marco [ | ITA 2001
B BiTA 2003
Mykola ™ UKR 1994
Denys ™ UKR 2005
Josuah [} | FRA 1994
Allan || | FRA 1994
Keegan [ CAN 1992
Remi  [J%] CAN 2001
GeOrg s AUT 2002
Martin o AUT 1994
Yahyobek UzB 2005
Mirshokhid s UZB 2005
Goncalo B3 SuUl 2004
Simon EJ sul 1990
Max B CZE 2005
Lukas B CZE 2007
Miguel B GER 2005
Lars B GER 2004
Hayato ® JPN 2002
Yamato ® JPN 1999
Danil KAZ 1998
Pirmammad KAZ 1997
Nikita 3 KAz 2006

TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

aporwe COOP RYEN
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% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa -Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

QIS Arosa
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?ﬁi\\}‘\\‘ Competition

V7
-“
ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ‘ E /.Zi.j;‘
O piscipl
S iscipline
Version

FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Arosa(SUl) - 2024 JUNE 28-29

Trampoline Synchro Women Q
version 01 - June 27

Chair of Judges Panel BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 2 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 3 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 4 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 5 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 6 KIEFER Tim GER
Difficulty 7 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Difficulty 8 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Reserve TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
SJ SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC
Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men Q
Version version 01 - June 27
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 CURCURUTO Remo SuUl
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 LE GALLO Maxime FRA
Execution 6 GURBANOV Ravshan AZE
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
SJ SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC




='\= FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Arosa - Switzerland
W%’ Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. G2 #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ /PN 2002 20 252025252020151520 05 790 154 9.15 19.04 51.49 51.49
#31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato ® PN 1999 0
2. G1 #6507 SOEHN Keegan wllCAN 1992 20 252020203020252525 1.0 760 156 895 18.14 50.29 50.29
#33749 AUBIN Remi Wl CAN 2001 0
3. 01 #13895 FAROUX Josuah FRA 1994 15 1.51.51.5202515202525 05 805 145 9.10 1858 50.23 50.23
#18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 1994 0
4. Q2 #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek UzB 2005 2.0 2.02020252025202525 05 775 140 9.35 1758 4868 48.68
#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid -uzs 2005 2.0 1.52.525302515252525 1.0 760 140 9.05 16.86 4751

[ |

5. 03 #32650 LAVINO Marco ITA 2001 15 1.52.02.0201525 570 9.7 650 13.02 3492 4778
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA 2003 15 202020151520202525 05 800 144 9.00 1638 47.78

6. 04 #49129 SANDOMYRSKYl  Davyd W UkR 2007 20 202015202515151530 1.0 795 129 9.30 1756 -0.2—47.51 47.51
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii [ UkR 2006 1.0 1.52025302020251520 1.0 790 136 9.25 16.52 4727

7. Q5 #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER 2005 20 15202025303.0252535 20 735 156 9.0 14.96 4701 4701
#42921 GARMANN Lars B GeR 2004 0

8. 06 #42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 2005 25 2.03.025353035303530 1.0 695 140 9.10 16.30 46.35 46.35
#42097 KUBIK Lukas CzZE 2007 25 25352530 360 74 445 6.60 22.05

9. R1 #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola W UKR 1994 05 1.0151.0201.525252525 0 825 78 9.65 14.44 40.14 4229
#63114 VLASOV Denys P UkR 2005 1.0 1.01515201520252525 0.5 815 7.8 9.60 16.74 42.29

10. R2 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 1998 2.0 0.80 2.0 0.85 1.80 545 3852
#13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 1997 15 2.01.52525202020 640 11.5 740 13.22 38.52

11. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ 2006 2.0 2.0 160 3.2 170 3.54 10.04 38.32
#47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan ] KAZ 2004 2.0 1.52.02.02.5 2525 3.0 6.20 11.5 740 13.22 38.32

12. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne wl] cAN 2005 0 31.12
#28980 DODD Gavin Wl CAN 2003 25 253030253025 510 9.5 630 10.22 31.12

13, #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg W AUT 2002 20 0.80 2.0 095 1.84 559  5.60
#9998  SPATT Martin AUT 1994 20 0.80 2.0 1.00 1.80 5.60

|

14. #36997 ALVES Goncalo SUl 2004 2.5 075 2.0 0.95 1.34 504 5.04

#23991 PROGIN Simon sul 1990 0

ReportGeneratedByText
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29.06.24,20:38 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results

'l(///m\\

Z5%  FIGTRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - ID 16779 Avosa - Switzerland

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

J 51525354 S556S7S8S59S10L E D

HD Syn  Total

1. G2 #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ /PN 2002 Ex1 790 154 9.15 19.04 51.49

#31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato @ PN 1999 El

N N NN PN
W NN NN
wWNNN NN
N NN NN W
N NN NN W
N N NN NN
N NN NN -
N NN PN
N NN P P
W W NN NN
O P O O -

2. G1 #6507 SOEHN Keegan I* CAN 1992 Ex1 7.60 15.6 895 18.14 50.29
*

#33749 AUBIN Remi CAN 2001  E1

m
W
NONN NN R
NN W R NN
NONN N NN
NN N NN
N W W R NN
NN W N
WONN N NN
W N NN NN
NN NN W N
W W AN W N
, PN O R R

#18060 MORANTE Allan

3. Q1 #13895 FAROUX Josuah I IFRA 1994  Exl 8.05 145 9.10 18.58 50.23

FRA 1994 E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

NN N R R
NN N RPN
WP NN
PNR N R e
NNN NN N
NN NN W
N NN RN
NN W NN
N N W NN
N W W W N W
O OFr ON

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

—

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

comawe COOD RHYEN SUSNR omaws _Arosa

172.20.10.11:9002/stages/7/results ?detailed

Score

51.49

50.29

50.23

graub'ynden Sport
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29.06.24,20:38 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results
J S1S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn  Total Score

4. Q2 #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek 2UZB 2005  Ex1 775 14.0 9.35 1758 48.68 4868
#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid = yzB 2005 E1
[ |
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T
H 4751
Ex2 760 140 9.05 16.86
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES5
E6
T
H

N W R NN
NN N NN
W NN
NNN R NN
W W W NN
W NN
W W W RN
NN NN
W W W NN
W W NN
B, Rk N O RO

W W NN N
W NN RN
W W W N NN
W N NN N
W W W W W W
W N W N NN
W NN RPN
W N W N NN
W W W N W N
W W AN WN
[ = R

5. Q3 #32650 LAVINO Marco ITA' 2001  Ex1 570 9.7 6.50 13.02 3492 4778
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele I IITA 2003 E1

E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T
H 47.78
Ex2 8.00 144 9.00 16.38
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T
H

Ll R S
RN N RPN
NN NN NN
W NN NN
N W NN NN
PN PN PR
N B N N W

NN R R e
NN NN N R
NN N NN
BN N NN
BN R NN R
N RN R R e
NN N NN
NOW NN W N
N W W W NN
NN W NN
O, ORr Or

6. Q4 #49129 SANDOMYRSKY!  Davyd W ykr 2007 Ext 795 129 930 1756 -0.2—4751 4751
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii S UkR 2006 E1

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

NN NN NN
NN N NN
NOW NN NN
NN RN R
NN N NN
N W NN W
R NN
=N N RN
[ RN ST SN
NN W W
N )

H 47.27
Ex2 790 136 9.25 16.52

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

NN R R R e
NN R RN R
N NN NN
N W NN
[SN N UN I VNI UN I NS}
N W N NN
WO NN N
NN NN W
NN RN RN
N W N NN
N S = = W )

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,20:38 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results

7. Q5 #42923 FEYH Miguel I GER 2005
#42921 GARMANN Lars B GerR 2004
8. Q6 #42093 KRIVANEC Max D CZE 2005
#42097 KUBIK Lukas Dy CZE 2007
9. R1 #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola I UKR 1994
#63114 VLASOV Denys F ukR 2005

J S152 5354 S556S7S8S9S10L E D

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T

H

NN NN PN
N P N RN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H

N N W W W
N NN NN

N NN NN W
W N NP NN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

= WO Rk O
O N R B

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

= N R RO R
O N R, Rk Rk

W W NN NN

R N RN RN AW A W NN W W NN

= N RN PN

HD Syn  Total Score

735 156 9.10 14.96 4701 4701

N NN NN
W NN N W
N NN W
W A N W
W N NN WN
AW NN NN
AU WA WA
NN P W

6.95 140 9.10 16.30 46.35 46.35

W W WP N
[SNI N VNN IV N
[SNI NI VN SR UN U]
AN AN W
AW WA
W W AW AW
[SNI NI VNI N R NN
O O r KB KK

3.60 74

W W AN WN
WA NN W

8.25 7.8

RN R PR
NN N NN
R W RN RN
N~ RPN W
N BN N W
N W N NN
N W N NN
o O O O o o

8.15 7.8

= NP PN
N NN NN
P W NN RPN
N NP NP W
BN N NN
W N W NN
N AN W NN
O Okr ORr O

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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22.05
445 6.60

9.65 14.44 40.14 42.29

42.29
9.60 16.74
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29.06.24,20:38

10. R2 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil
#13947 ALIYEV
11. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita

#47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

12. #57172 CLOUTIER

#28980 DODD Gavin

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

Pirmammad

Etienne

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results

X
*

KAZ 1998
KAZ 1997

KAZ 2006
KAZ 2004

CAN 2005
CAN 2003

apowwe COOP RBYEN
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J S152 5354 S556S7S8S9S10L

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T

H

NN NN NN

LS SERSE L
N N NN - -

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H

W N NP NN
N NN NN

N NN P NN
R NN PN

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H

AW NN
NN W N W

OCHSNER
SPORT

N NN PN

N NN PN

W A W W N W

W N W N NN

N NN NN

W NN W NN

SIS  Arosa

N NN N W

N NN NN W

W AN NN W

R N NN NP

W N NN W

W NN W

N N NN NN

W N W N NN

N NN NN

N NN NN

W NN W

E D HD Syn  Total Score
0.80 2.0 0.85 1.80 545 38.52
38.52
6.40 11.5 740 13.22
1.60 3.2 170 3.54 10.04 38.32
38.32
6.20 11.5 740 13.22
0 3112
31.12
510 9.5 6.30 10.22
graub'ynden Sport
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29.06.24,20:38 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results

13. #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg —AuT
#9998  SPATT Martin -

|
14, #36997 ALVES Goncalo sul
#23991 PROGIN Simon sul

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:23:32 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2002
1994

2004
1990

J S152 5354 S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD Syn  Total

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
T

H
Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
T

H

N NN NN

N N NN NN

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

N NN NN W

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

—

OCHSNER
SPORT

0.80 2.0 095 1.84 5.59

0.80 2.0 1.00 1.80

0.75 2.0 095 1.34 5.04

SINES _Arosa  graubdndenSport

Score

5.60

5.04
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28.06.24,19:53 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men

4% FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa -Switzerland
N8 Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

v

Group 1
1. #44742 MIYANO Hayato ® JPN 2002
#31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato ® JPN 1999
2. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek o UZB 2005

#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid e UZB 2005
3. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYl  Davyd 5 UKR 2007

#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii W UKR 2006
4. #6507 SOEHN Keegan  J%J CAN 1992
#33749 AUBIN Remi I*] caN 2001
5. #13895 FAROUX Josuah B B FrRA 1994
#18060 MORANTE Allan B B FRA 1994
6. #32650 LAVINO Marco B BiTA 2001
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele | | ITA 2003
7. #42923% FEYH Miguel B GER 2005
#42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004
8.  #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE 2005
#42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 7:48:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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‘yﬁ?}\ Competiton ~ FIG TRA WORLD CUP - 52ND NISSEN CUP
Friao
R FIG.) rosa - -
‘= 5—TG=’ A (SUI) - 2024 JUNE 28-29
S Discipline  Trampoline Synchro Women FINAL_20240629

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 2 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 3 HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 4 LEBEDEVA Natalia AIN
Execution 5 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin ESP
Execution 6 KIEFER Tim GER
Difficulty 7 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Difficulty 8 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana AIN
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina UuzB
FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men FINAL

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Execution 2 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 4 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 5 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL
Execution 6 GURBANOQV Ravshan AZE
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 ARANDA LOPES Wilson COL
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana

FIGTRATC




29.06.24, 18:22

'I(//"“\

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

1. #13895 FAROUX Josuah
#18060 MORANTE Allan

2. #6507 SOEHN Keegan
#33749 AUBIN Remi

3. #42923 FEYH Miguel
#42921 GARMANN Lars

4. #32650 LAVINO Marco
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

5. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYI  Davyd
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii

6. #44742 MIYANO Hayato
#31053  ISHIKAWA Yamato

7. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek
#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid

8. #42093 KRIVANEC Max
#42097 KUBIK Lukas

FRA
FRA
W caN
Wl CAN
N GeR
N GeR

ITA

ITA
[ Ukr
0 UkR

@ PN
® PN

[C ] UZB

uzB

CZE
CZE

1994
1994

1992
2001

2005
2004

2001
2003

2007
2006

2002
1999

2005
2005

2005
2007

15202020252515203.025 1.0

15152025253020252525 0

25152030253025302530 20

1.520201520252530

15202020

2025

2020

A5 FIG TRA World Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD
775 15.8 9.30
775 156 9.10
725 156 8.90
6.30 12.3 6.95
325 57 3.60
1.55 38 1.95
1.60 34 175
070 20 095

3.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:46:30 PM. Live results at
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SPORT

QIS Arosa

Syn  Total Score
18.02 50.87 50.87
18.04 50.49 5049
16.18 -0.4—4753 4753
14.10 39.65 39.65
6.14 18.69 18.69
3.42 10.72 10.72
3.82 10.57 10.57
1.44 5.09 5.09
graub'ynden Sport
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29.06.24,20:38

'I(//"“\

1. #13895 FAROUX Josuah
#18060 MORANTE Allan
2. #6507 SOEHN Keegan
#33749 AUBIN Remi
3. #42923 FEYH Miguel
#42921 GARMANN Lars
4. #32650 LAVINO Marco

#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

5. #49129 SANDOMYRSKY!I  Davyd
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii
6. #44742 MIYANO Hayato
#31053 ISHIKAWA Yamato

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 5:46:30 PM. Live results at
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results

FRA 1994
FRA 1994

wf AN 1992
Wl caN 2001

B GErR 2005
B Ger 2004

2001
2003

ITA
ITA

I ykRr 2007
[ ykr 2006

@ PN 2002
@® PN 1999

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6

S152S354S556S7S8S9S10L

N N P, NP - N RN R AN W N W P NN N P N NN PP

N NN W PN

N NN NN N NN NN P W R N RPN N P N NN NN N NN

W N W N NN

N NN NN W P NN W N NN N NN N P P N NN

N NN NN DN

R R, NN PPN W N W W W N N N W W NN DN NN

N N N NP

OCHSNER
SPORT

W N NN NN W NN NN W W N NN NN

N P N N NN

W W NN W W N W W W W NN N

N W NN

W NN W N W W NN N NN N P N NN -

W N W N NN

AN W N NN NN W NN N RN W NN

N N W

W NN N WKW

W N W W W

AN W N NN

W N W N NN N N W W N

AW W W W N

O O O O O - O N O -, O N

N P WO W -~

QIS Arosa

5% FIGTRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Avosa - Switzerland

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

E D HD Syn  Total Score
775 15.8 9.30 18.02 50.87 50.87
775 156 9.10 18.04 50.49 50.49
725 156 890 16.18 -04—47.53 4753
6.30 12.3 6.95 14.10 39.65 39.65
3.25 57 360 6.14 18.69 18.69
1.55 3.8 1.95 342 10.72  10.72

graub'ynden Sport
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29.06.24,20:38 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Detailed results
J S1S2 S3 54 S5S6 S7 S8S9 S10 L E D HD Syn  Total Score

7. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek EUZB 2005  Ex1 1.60 34 175 3.82 10.57 10.57
#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid == yzB 2005  E1
—

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

T

H

NN NP NN
NN NN NN

8. #42093 KRIVANEC Max Dy CZE 2005 Ext 070 2.0 095 1.44 509  5.09
#42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 2007 E1
(- o

E3

E4

E5

E6

T

H

AN OW N AW
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29.06.24,20:44

PIRS
',‘ln TR Y

(77
..
Wi

7]
8
N

v

1.6 GOLD  #13895
#18060

2.6 SILVER #6507
#33749

3.6 BRONZE #42923
#42921

FAROUX Josuah
MORANTE Allan

FRA
FRA
SOEHN Keegan Mk CAN
AUBIN Remi Wil CAN
FEYH Miguel [ GER
GARMANN Lars I R

1994
1994

1992
2001

2005
2004

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

s FIG TRAWorld Cup - 52nd Nissen Cup - 1D 16779 Arosa - Switzerland

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final
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